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Event 1100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls Pre

Name Team Seed Time

1 Thomas, Zoe 027X 16.05
2 Wimberly, Catl 02UN 16.05
3 Saifullah, Ami 02ZX 16.10
4 Estrada, Cora 02PC 16.33
5 Hall, KaiiLa 02PC 16.51
6 Gibson, Fatime 027X 16.59
7 Dunbar-Watso1 02ZX 16.60
8 Powell, Kiley 02ZX 16.65
9 James, Saige 02FA 17.00
10 Waters, Orlayn 02ZX 17.11
11 Martens, Rien 02GL 17.48
12 Pearson, Jayla 02ZX 18.01
13 Agbo, Alyssa 02NG 18.24
14 Olamuyiwa, Z¢ 02PC 18.39
15 Williams, Lore 02NG 18.71
16 Boutin, Zaria 02PC 19.03
17 Fowle, Megan 02HE 19.36
18 Chin, Sarah 02FA 19.37
19 Daley, Amaya 02ZX 19.40
20 Brea Ramirez, 02BD 19.72
21 Sharpe, Naa€™ 02PC 19.94
22 Dos Santos, Al 02FA 20.41
23 Thach, Katheri 02NH 20.52
24 Milkosky, Jacq 02UN 20.94
25 Nestor, Emily 02IF 21.19
26 Emuze, Ivie 02FA 21.26
27 Smirnov, Aline 02NG 21.59
28 Reney, Olivia 02GS 23.00
29 Knight, Jaimes 02NG 23.06
30 Jones, Dayna 02LL 23.54
31 McClure, Clair 02IF 25.64
32 Goncalves, Gre 02FA 26.20
33 Kinene, Cather 02NH NT
34 Lemay, Harper 02GL NT
35 DaSilva, Aileir 02BD NT
36 Kinene, Saman 02NH NT

Event 13 200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time

1 Saifullah, Ami 02ZX 34.71
2 Thomas, Zoe 02ZX 35.00
3 Hall, KaiiLa 02PC 35.29
4 Powell, Kiley 02ZX 35.30
5 Estrada, Cora 02PC 35.50
6 Wimberly, Catl 02UN 35.95
7 Lewis, Legacy 02LL 37.13
8 Barroso Arias, 02FA 37.21
9 James, Saige 02FA 38.61
10 Gibson, Fatime 02ZX 38.62
11 Nichols, Ameli 027X 38.63
12 Agbo, Alyssa 02NG 38.66
13 Brea Ramirez, 02BD 38.78
14 Olamuyiwa, Z¢ 02PC 40.32
15 Da Silva Veiga 02BD 41.42
16 Korgie, Isla 02IF 41.60
17 Fowle, Megan 02HE 42.24
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18 Reynoso, Leila 02LL 42.44
19 Jones, Dayna 02LL 43.70
20 Milkosky, Jacq 02UN 44.61
21 Francis, Quinn 02ZX 4491
22 Felix, Sloane 02BD 45.00
23 Boutin, Zaria 02PC 46.05
24 Ntengeri, Zadic 02NG 46.93
25 Reney, Olivia 02GS 50.00
26 Christmas, Zo¢ 02BD 51.52
27 Chin, Sarah 02FA 44:48.00
28 Kinene, Saman 02NH NT
29 Hershberger, Ic 02FA NT
30 Thach, Katheri 02NH NT
31 Kinene, Cather 02NH NT
32 Goncalves, Gre 02FA NT
33 Dos Santos, Al 02FA NT
34 Pearson, Jayla 02ZX NT
35 Sharpe, Naa€™ 02PC NT
Event 25 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time

1 Hall, KaiiLa 02PC 1:21.52
2 Lewis, Legacy 02LL 1:21.83
3 Wimberly, Catl 02UN 1:23.86
4 Estrada, Cora 02PC 1:23.94
5 Korgie, Isla 02IF 1:26.61
6 Kane, Alaysiah 02FA 1:27.00
7 Martins, Franc 02LT 1:30.00
8 Da Silva Veiga 02BD 1:30.53
9 Felix, Sloane 02BD 1:38.00
10 Barroso Arias, 02FA 1:38.29
11 Reynoso, Leila 02LL 1:38.35
12 Nichols, Ameli 027X 1:38.36
13 Olamuyiwa, Z¢ 02PC 1:38.43
14 Jones, Dayna 02LL 1:41.54
15 Sharpe, Naa€™ 02PC 1:42.72
16 Martens, Rien 02GL 1:44.00
17 Nestor, Emily 02IF 1:45.84
18 Lemay, Harper 02GL 1:46.97
19 Ntengeri, Zadic 02NG 1:49.31
20 Smirnov, Aline 02NG 1:55.19
21 Hershberger, Ic 02FA NT

Event 37 800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time
1 Lewis, Legacy 02LL 3:13.15
2 Martins, Franc 02LT 3:26.00
3 Martins, Jovan 02LT 3:29.00
4 Simitis, Tess 02ZX 3:46.79
5 Reynoso, Leila 02LL NT
6 Knight, Jaimes 02NG NT
7 Emuze, Ivie 02FA NT

Event 49 1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time
1 MacDonald, Zi 02NG 7:05.25
2 Martins, Franc 02LT 7:06.00
3 Martins, Jovan 02LT 7:10.00
4 Simitis, Tess 027X NT

Event 90 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Girls

Team Relay Seed Time
1 02FA A 1:17.46
1) Kane, Alaysiah Barroso Arias, Amalia
Chin, Sarah James, Saige
2 02FA B NT
1) Hershberger, Ionie Dos Santos, Alyssa
Emuze, Ivie Goncalves, Graciela

Event 218 Long Jump 8 & Under Division Girls

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Saifullah, Ami 02ZX 3.20m
2 Kane, Alaysiah 02FA 2.90m
3 Dunbar-Watsoi 02ZX 2.82m
4 Gibson, Fatime 027X 2.78m
5 Fowle, Megan 02HE 2.6lm
6 Martens, Rien 02GL 2.60m
7 Powell, Kiley 02ZX 2.52m
8 Boutin, Zaria 02PC 2.29m
9 Agbo, Alyssa 02NG 2.19m
10 Pearson, Jayla 02ZX 2.00m
11 Williams, Lore 02NG 1.91m
12 Reney, Olivia 02GS 1.83m
13 Smirnov, Aline 02NG 1.76m
14 MacDonald, Zi 02NG 1.75m
15 McClure, Clair 02IF 1.02m
16 Waters, Orlayn 02ZX ND
17 Martins, Jovan 02LT ND
18 Milkosky, Jacq 02UN ND

Event 260 Shot Put 8 & Under Division Girls

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Thomas, Zoe 02ZX 4.42m
2 Daley, Amaya 02ZX 2.97m
3 Brea Ramirez, 02BD 2.54m
4 DaSilva, Aileir 02BD 2.31m
5 Christmas, Zo¢ 02BD 1.78m
6 Kinene, Cather 02NH ND
7 Francis, Quinn 02ZX ND
8 Knight, Jaimes 02NG ND
9 Kinene, Saman 02NH ND

Event 248 Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Girls

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Nichols, Ameli 027X 11.02m
2 Da Silva Veiga 02BD 7.0lm
3 Francis, Quinn 02ZX 6.27m
4 Daley, Amaya 02ZX 5.84m
5 McClure, Clair 02IF 4.38m
6 Ntengeri, Zadic 02NG 3.13m
7 Dunbar-Watso1 02ZX ND
8 Waters, Orlayn 02ZX ND
9 DaSilva, Aileir 02BD ND
10 Lysenko, Ksen: 02ZX ND
11 Simitis, Tess 027X ND

Event 3 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls Prelims

Name Team Seed Time
1 Estrada, Raven 02PC 14.25
2 Scott, Kali 02PC 14.53
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Event 3

Boutin, Ariann
Mojica, Ava
Sier, Alexis
White, Sabryn:
Myers, Bella
Avalos, Lilly
Colon, Jazarih¢
Curry, Leila
King, Ellie
Allan, Ifeoma
Tomasello, Miz
Hanafin, Anne
Camille, Autur
Lipka, Annalis
Allan, Princess
Livingston, Ch
Avakian, Made
Muralles, Elen:
McDonald, De
Giraldo, Leila

02PC
02LT
02NG
02PC
02WT
02HE
02FA
02LT
02UN
02FA
KMTF
02WT
02LL
02UN
02FA
02ZX
02WT
02LT
BALL
02FA
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«.. (100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls Prel

15.36
15.38
15.40
15.67
15.80
15.81
16.02
16.14
16.60
17.55
17.87
18.30
18.58
19.10
19.29
19.54
40.00

NT

NT

NT

Event 15 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time
1 Lewis, Solo 02LL 28.19
2 Scott, Kali 02PC 29.15
3 Addai, Priya 02PC 30.32
4 Estrada, Raven 02PC 31.09
5 White, Sabryne 02PC 32.76
6 Brown, Alana 02WT 33.60
7 Myers, Bella 02WT 33.80
8 Boutin, Ariann 02PC 33.93
9 Avalos, Lilly 02HE 36.03
10 Evans, Isabella 02BD 38.30
11 Hanafin, Anne 02WT 39.50
12 Muralles, Elen: 02LT NT
13 Vickers, Journ¢ 02FA NT
14 Hill, Everley 02UN NT
15 Allan, Ifeoma 02FA NT
16 Allan, Princess 02FA NT
17 Camille, Autur 02LL NT

Event 27 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time

1 Lewis, Solo 02LL 1:03.45
2 Scott, Kali 02PC 1:04.14
3 Addai, Priya 02PC 1:07.44
4 Estrada, Raven 02PC 1:11.20
5 Brown, Alana 02WT 1:14.00
6 White, Sabryn: 02PC 1:14.19
7 Boutin, Ariann 02PC 1:15.26
8 Breslin, Rylee 02HE 1:15.53
9 Mojica, Ava 02LT 1:17.00
10 Wayland, Jane 02LT 1:20.19
11 Curry, Leila 02LT 1:21.90
12 Avalos, Lilly 02HE 1:26.56
13 Lemay, Brookl 02GL 1:29.36
14 Miller, Margar 02MR 1:30.00

Fitchburg State University
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15 Tajebe, Soliane 02CT 1:33.73
16 Giraldo, Leila 02FA 1:34.64
17 Camille, Autur 02LL 1:36.55
18 Avakian, Made 02WT 2:45.00
19 Hill, Everley 02UN NT
20 Butterfield, Br 02UN NT
21 Vickers, Journ¢ 02FA NT

Event 39 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time
1 Addai, Priya 02PC 2:35.02
2 Lewis, Solo 02LL 2:36.93
3 Breslin, Rylee 02HE 2:50.01
4 Brown, Alana 02WT 3:00.00
5 Simitis, Jody 02ZX 3:05.36
6 Whiting, Anya 02HE 3:07.55
7 Carlson, Magg 02NG 3:08.68
8 Studer, Katheri 02GL 3:10.57
9 Behling, Shilol 02WT 3:12.00
10 Thiel, Sabine 02WT 3:12.00
11 Vacher, Avy 02NG 3:14.65
12 Aruchamy, Jan 02NG 3:26.02
13 Tajebe, Soliane 02CT 3:32.77
14 Fraize, Skylar 02NG NT
15 Gregoire-Allis, 02AS NT

Event 51 1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time

1 Breslin, Rylee 02HE 5:53.56
2 Wayland, Jane 02LT 6:17.78
3 Simitis, Jody 02ZX 6:20.44
4 Anderson, Blyt KMTF 6:25.70
5 Whiting, Anya 02HE 6:30.72
6 Studer, Katheri 02GL 6:33.96
7 Vacher, Avy 02NG 6:52.61
8 Thiel, Sabine 02WT 6:55.00
9 Lemay, Brookl 02GL 7:05.00
10 Moller, Danica 02UN 7:30.71
11 Aruchamy, Jan 02NG 7:36.88
12 Hill, Everley 02UN NT

Event 92 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Girls

Team Relay Seed Time

1 02FA A 1:03.28

Allan, Ifeoma
Giraldo, Leila
1:07.94

Fraize, Skylar
Sier, Alexis

1) Colon, Jazariha
Vickers, Journey
2 02NG A

1) Vacher, Avy
Carlson, Maggie

Event 202 High Jump 9-10 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Grillo, Genevie 02LN 1.10m
2 Lipka, Annalis 02UN 1.07m
3 King, Ellie 02UN 0.90m

Event 220 Long Jump 9-10 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Mojica, Ava 02LT 4.03m
2 Sier, Alexis 02NG 3.73m
3 Curry, Leila 02LT 3.56m

King, Ellie
Lipka, Annalis
Whiting, Anya
Colon, Jazarih¢
Tomasello, Miz
Moller, Danica
Myers, Bella
Butterfield, Br
Hanafin, Anne
Thiel, Sabine

02UN
02UN
02HE
02FA
KMTF
02UN
02WT
02UN
02WT
02WT

3.10m
2.90m
2.87m
2.79m
2.49m
2.41m
ND
ND
ND
ND

Event 262 Shot Put 9-10 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Gittleman, Fio1
Jacobs, Cather]
Lemay, Brookl
Livingston, Ch
Pierre, Arielle

Campos, Sofia
Miller, Margar

02UN
02LN
02GL
02ZX
02BD
02FA
02MR

6.20m
5.41m
3.84m
3.75m
ND
ND
ND

Event 250 Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

—_ =
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Event 126 1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Girls

Gittleman, Fio1l
Studer, Katheri
Fraize, Skylar
Gregoire-Allis,
Robin, Mia
Carlson, Magg
Evans, Isabella
Aruchamy, Jan
Pierre, Arielle
Butterfield, Br«
Livingston, Ch
Miller, Margar
Jacobs, Catheri
Simitis, Jody

02UN
02GL
02NG
02AS
02UN
02NG
02BD
02NG
02BD
02UN
02ZX
02MR
02LN
02ZX

12.52m
11.93m
11.39m
9.22m
9.14m
7.69m
7.13m
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Name

Team

Seed Time

1

Event 5100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls Prelims

Gregoire-Allis,

02AS

NT

Name Team Seed Time

1 Thomas, Mina 02ZX 13.17
2 Grinion, Aaliy: 02ZX 13.55
3 Francis, Sloan 02ZX 13.75
4 Paradacoste, Li 02LT 13.80
5 Ida, Sofie 02WT 14.20
6 Fecht, Autumn 02UN 14.45
7 Conwright, Ali 02ZX 14.59
8 Gray, Brielle 02FA 14.73
9 Houle, Savann: 02NG 14.74
10 Joseph, Gabrie 02CT 14.83
11 Paquin, Laura 02WT 15.00
12 Quigley, Stella 02WT 15.33
13 Cleary, Orla 02WT 15.53
14 Anderson, Har 02WT 15.80
15 Young, anaiyal 02PC 16.11
16 Roth, Brianna 02LN 16.30
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Event 5 ... (100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls Pr( 11 Lynch, Giana 02ZX 1:12.97 . .
17 Thrasher, Nina 02FA 16.60 12 joseph, niyarah 02CT 1-15.31 Event 78 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 D1V1snorf Girls
18 Morin, Maya 02WT 16.70 13 Morin, Maya 02WT  1:16.00 Name Team Seed Time
19 Tinkham, Ther 02LN 16.81 14 Quigley, Stella 02WT  1:1621 I Bligen, Addiso 022X 16.43
20 Degnan, Jill 02HE 16.97 15 Young, anaiyat 02PC 1:17.31 2 Scher, Julianne 02UN 16.90
21 Jarrett, Aubrey 02BD 17.06 16 Barros, Caylin 02BD 1:18.60 3 Saint-Fleur, En 02GS 20.00
22 Green, Amelia 02UN 18.00 17 Carter, Karring 02FA 1:19.00 4 Houle, Savann: 02NG NT
23 Kesner, Hazel 02HE 18.20 18 Queen, Anja 02CT 1:23.74 > Avaklar%, Abig: 02WT NT
24 Ferreira, Yanic 02BD 18.81 19 Tipton, Hannal 027X 1:24.00 6 McCollin Skelr 02zX NT
25 Lively, Eleanoi 02NG 20.26 20 Santos Silva, E 02BD 1:24.71 Event 96 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls
26 Fergusson, Ave 02NH NT 21 Kelly, Zhaidyn 02BD 1:24.95 Team Relay  Seed Time
27 Dawkins, Rene 02BD NT 22 Brea Ramirez, 02BD 1:27.18 1 02WT A 1:01.58

23 Patel, Aria 02AS 1:29.41
Event 17200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls 24 Stawasz, Kathe 02AS 1:30.61 (lg)ulcéf:yw sgfll: gli:r’lfgrfli,eBrigid
Name Team Seed Time 25 Green, Amelia 02UN 1:32.00 2 02FA B 1:03.28
1 Thomas, Mina 02zX 27.79 26 Decoo, Delane 02BD 1:37.38 1) Carter, Karrington Castro luna, Rachel
2 Paradacoste, Li 02LT 28.80 27 MartA-nez, Isé BALL NT Unsworth, London Cruz, Zaira
3 Korgie, Maeve 02IF 28.90 28 Risoldi, Madel 021F NT 3 02FA A 1:03.28
4 Francis, Sloan 027X 29.83 1) Lopes, Ze}nlvha Gray, BrleII'e
5 Fecht, Autumn 02UN 30.01 Event 41 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls Thrasher, Nina Jordan, Amilya
6 Bligen, Addiso 02ZX 30.57 Name Team Seed Time Event 108 4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls
7 Cunningham, ¢ 02HE 31.39 1 Thiel, Julia 02WT 2:38.26 Team Relay  Seed Time
8 Medrano Perez 02BD 31.71 2 Fuller, Evelyn 02UN 2:40.73 1 02WT A 4:28.00
9 Ida, Sofie 02WT 32.10 3 Arone, Brynn 02PC 2:41.00 1) Beasley. Colette Fadi, Hind
10 Lopes, Zaniyhs 02FA 32.52 4 Colelli, Olivia 022X 2:43.00 Stefano, Julia Elmbarki, Lina
11 Barros, Caylinc 02BD 32.72 5 Korgie, Maeve 02IF 2:44.93 2 02NG A 31029
12 Young, anaiyat 02PC 33.56 6 Beasley, Colett 02WT  2:45.79 u f&‘zg izg‘ry str;‘v’;‘gﬁgig
13 McCollin Skeli 02ZX 33.57 7 Lynch, Giana 02ZX 2:48.30
14 Joseph, Gabrie 02CT 33.57 8 Cunningham, ¢ 02HE 2:48.73 Event 204 High Jump 11-12 Division Girls
15 Colelli, Olivia 027X 33.61 9 Maisonet, Herr 02BD 3:01.00 Name Team Seed Mark
16 Shenker, Valer 02CT 34.08 10 Anderson, Har 02WT 3:03.00 1 Scher, Juliannz 02UN 1.30m
17 Carter, Karring 02FA 34.30 11 Lisowe, Lilyan 02NG 3:03.00 2 Lynch, Giana 02ZX 1.15m
18 Kelly, Zhaidyn 02BD 34.96 12 Reney, Paige 02GS 3:08.00 3 Francis, Sloan 02ZX 1.15m
19 Morin, Maya 02WT 35.10 13 Borden, Grace 02SS 3:10.00 4 Bligen, Addiso 02ZX 1.15m
20 Brea Ramirez, 02BD 36.79 14 Gaylord, Emm: 02LN 3:13.47 5 Grinion, Aaliy: 022X NH
21 Hanafin, Brigi 02WT 36.90 15 Queen, Anja 02CT 3:15.36 6 Gaylord, Emm 02LN NH
22 Degnan, Jill 02HE 37.10 16 joseph, niya.ra'h 02CT 3:20.58 Event 222 Long Jump 11-12 Division Girls
23 Decoo, Delane 02BD 37.42 17 Hanafin, Brigic 02WT 3:23.00 Name Team  Seed Mark
24 Conwright, Ali 027X 37.50 18 Mannetta, Avel 02NG 3:26.71 1 Grinion, Aaliy: 027X 2 73m
25 Ferreira, Yanic 02BD 39.69 19 Stawasz, Kathe 02AS 3:33.72 2 Scher, Juliannz 02UN 4.30m
26 Kesner, Hazel 02HE 40.12 Event 53 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls 3 Fecht, Autumn 02UN 426m
27 MartA-nez, Isa BALL NT Name Team  Seed Timte 4 Roth, Brianna 02LN 3.90m
28 Dawkins, Rene 02BD NT - - . .
; 1 Thiel, Julia 02WT 5:15.00 5 Thiel, Julia 02WT 3.82m
29 Santos Silva, E 02BD NT 2 Beasley. Colett 02WT 5:31.00 6 Houle, Savann: 02NG 3.82m
30 Fergusson, Ave 02NH NT o ¥, 0 e. o
3 Whiting, Nadiz 02HE 6:00.00 7 Arone, Brynn 02PC 3.80m
Event 29 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls 4 Reney, Paige 02GS 6:01.71 8 Gaylord, Emm 02LN 3.77m
Name Team Seed Time 5 Avakian, Abig: 02WT 6:10.00 9 Borden, Grace 028S 3.60m
1 McCollin Skels 027X 1:05.08 6 Lampe, Theres 02NH 6:22.00 10 Tinkham, Ther 02LN 3.41m
2 Arone, Brynn 02PC 1:05.21 7 Unger, Abigail 02NG 6:46.04 11 Lopes, Zaniyhe 02FA 3.34m
3 Colelli, Olivia 02ZX 1:05.30 8 Saint-Fleur, En 02GS 6:47.20 12 Jordan, Amilye 02FA 3.25m
4 Fuller, Evelyn 02UN 1:05.49 9 Mannetta, Ave 02NG 6:59.15 13 Barros, Caylin¢ 02BD 291m
5 Korgie, Maeve 02IF 1:07.39 10 Zatsky, Ryla 02NG NT 14 Esterberg, Cha 02AS 2.84m
6 Paradacosts, L 02LT 1:07.80 Event 61 3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls 13 Patel, Aria 028 260m
7 Avakian, Abig: 02WT 1:11.00 - 16 Kesner, Hazel 02HE 2.64m
8 Cunningham, § 02HE 1:11.16 Name : Team Seed Time 17 Lampe, Theres 02NH 2.51m
9 Medrano Percz 02BD 1:11.20 1 Whiting, Nadle 02HE 12:42.94 18 Lively, Eleanor 02NG 1.96m
10 Jordan, Amilye 02FA 1:11.49 2 Reney, Paige 02GS - 12:36.70 19 Paquin, Laura 02WT ND
3 Saint-Fleur, En 02GS 13:45.00
4 Unger, Abigail 02NG 14:21.02
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Event 222

20
21
22
23
24
25

Anderson, Harj
Lynch, Jayda
Tipton, Hannal
Zatsky, Ryla
Lisowe, Lilyan
Fergusson, Ave

02WT
BALL
02ZX

02NG
02NG
02NH

«. (Long Jump 11-12 Division Girls)

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Event 264 Shot Put 11-12 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Thomas, Mina
Carrion, Jaliyal
Castro luna, R¢
Unsworth, Lon
Risoldi, Madel
Cruz, Zaira

Thrasher, Nina
Jarrett, Aubrey

02ZX
02NG
02FA
02FA
02IF
02FA
02FA
02BD

7.84m
7.36m
6.05m
5.84m
4.67m
4.23m
4.14m
2.67m

Event 236 Discus Throw 11-12 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Tinkham, Ther
Carrion, Jaliyal
Roth, Brianna
Rice, Charlotte
Castro luna, R
Unsworth, Lon
Crugz, Zaira

02LN
02NG
02LN
02UN
02FA
02FA
02FA

12.83m
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Event 252 Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Event 7 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls Prelims

Cleary, Orla
Gray, Brielle
Degnan, Jill
Jarrett, Aubrey
Kelly, Zhaidyn
Paquin, Laura
Whiting, Nadi:

02WT
02FA

02HE
02BD
02BD
02WT
02HE

18.19m
13.58m
12.25m
7.80m
6.65m
ND
ND

Name

Team Seed Time

O 00 N AN AW N

—_
—_

Justin, Frances
Sule, Mayhek
Magalhaes, Le:
Ida, Seanne
Perry, Ka'Nai
Fortin, Claire
Kubica, Olivia
Boakye-Yiador
Perry, Ava
Foley Miss, Ge
Lewis, Serenity
Nabbosa, Dane
Pearse, Emma
Samms, Jorget
Abrams, Georg
Carroll, Quinn
Snell, Skyler
Tomberg, Taylc

02PC
02NH
02UN
02WT
02PC
02SM
02HE
02NH
02PC
02UN
02FA
02WT
02FA
02LN
02HE
02AS
02WT
02GS

12.51
12.74
12.80
13.13
13.26
13.30
13.35
13.38
13.48
13.55
13.62
13.74
13.80
13.90
13.93
14.16
14.20
14.20

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
0
43
44
45

Event 19 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

Eliessetch, Jav
Ross, Alessia
Rodriguez, Me
Gelinas, Callie
0o, Karina
Daley, Selena
Olszewski, Mo
Kesner, Mae
Hall, Ariana
Akenroye, Olu
Tuck, Bethany
Molgard, Alexi
Jimenez Salguc
Wolo, Chryslin
Geoffroy, Emn
Farswani, Ama
Bordok, Adelir
Carter, Elizabe
Hillman, Trinit
Spain, Rayne
Fagboore, Lisa
Volcy, Mikayla
Scott, Addison
Mangahas, Oli
Rojo, Liana
Jewart, Julia
Fergusson, Au¢

02HE
02AS
02LT
02AS
02WT
02WT
02WT
02HE
KMTF
02WT
02NG
02WT
02FA
02FA
02GS
02WT
02WT
02NG
BALL
WRM
02UN
02UN
02UN
02NG
02FA
02NH
02NH
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14.43
14.49
14.61
14.62
14.65
14.90
15.09
15.38
15.50
15.55
16.29
16.31
16.50
16.97
17.00
17.30
17.50
18.54
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Name

Team Seed Time

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

Justin, Frances
Carter, Kensiny
Magalhaes, Le:
lorgulescu, Ma
Fortin, Claire
Obi, Adanna
Budzinski, Ela
Tsai, Kara
Kubica, Olivia
Khusid, Oriane
Ida, Seanne
Perry, Ka'Nai
Chandler, Corz
Perry, Ava
Couto, Rose
Mangahas, Oli
Dacey, Jaydan
Warwick, Tans
Pearse, Emma
Abrams, Georg
Rodriguez, Me
Neveau, Katrin
Akenroye, Olw
Samms, Jorgett
Snell, Skyler
Bordok, Adelir
Eliassaint, Ang
Olszewski, Mo
Eliessetch, Jav:

02PC

02FA

02UN
02UN
02SM
02ZX
02ZX
02WT
02HE
02NH
02WT
02PC

02ZX
02PC

02PC

02NG
02HE
02SM
02FA

02HE
02LT

02NG
02WT
02LN
02WT
02WT
02BD
02WT
02HE

25.72
26.40
27.00
27.00
27.30
27.42
27.81
27.82
27.93
28.02
28.10
28.12
28.22
28.30
28.52
28.90
28.90
29.00
29.00
29.15
29.43
29.68
30.24
30.25
30.60
31.20
31.21
31.25
31.54

30 Carroll, Quinn 02AS 31.63
31 Hall, Ariana KMTF 32.00
32 DiGregorio, Gi 02HE 32.92
33 Daley, Selena 02WT 33.10
34 Kesner, Mae 02HE 33.24
35 Geoffroy, Emn 02GS 36.00
36 Wolo, Chryslin 02FA 39.65
37 Walker, Abriel 02ZX NT
38 Hillman, Trinit BALL NT
39 Jewart, Julia 02NH NT
40 Fagboore, Lisa 02UN NT
41 Scott, Addison 02UN NT
42 Volcy, Mikayla 02UN NT
43 Spain, Rayne WRM NT
44 Banks-Marsha! 02BD NT
45 Townsend, Rac 02CT NT
46 Westie, Marlen 02AS NT
47 Graham, Isla 02FA NT
48 Fergusson, Auc 02NH NT
49 Rojo, Liana 02FA NT
Event 31 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
Name Team Seed Time

1 Carter, Kensiny 02FA 59.30
2 Clement, Nina 02UN 1:00.50
3 Budzinski, Ela 027X 1:01.00
4 Alge, Meriden 02LT 1:01.13
5 Lamakina, Dar 02WT 1:01.43
6 Kindorf, Annik 02GL 1:02.00
7 Couto, Rose 02PC 1:03.49
8 Vasile, Oksana 02UN 1:03.59
9 Khusid, Oriane 02NH 1:04.73
10 Walker, Abriel 027X 1:04.75
11 Obi, Adanna 02ZX 1:04.76
12 Perry, Ka'Nai 02PC 1:04.90
13 Pearse, Emma 02FA 1:06.00
14 Westie, Marlen 02AS 1:06.66
15 Gorospe, Isabe 02WT 1:06.97
16 Abrams, Georg 02HE 1:07.15
17 Rodriguez, Me 02LT 1:08.03
18 Kjaersgaard, E 02WT 1:09.41
19 Chandler, Core 027X 1:09.98
20 Eliessetch, Jav: 02HE 1:10.40
21 Eliassaint, Ang 02BD 1:10.45
22 Hall, Isabelle 02UN 1:10.78
23 Marques, Mad: 02LT 1:10.88
24 O'Donnell, Ma 02GS 1:12.00
25 Greelish, Lillia 02AS 1:12.10
26 Townsend, Rac 02CT 1:13.36
27 Macko, Charlo 02NH 1:14.73
28 Prowker, Kaely 02NG 1:15.25
29 Jensen, Olivia 02HE 1:16.47
30 Nterngeri, Add 02NG 1:17.93
31 Kesner, Mae 02HE 1:18.00
32 Desharnais, Ac 02NG 1:21.10
33 Farswani, Ama 02WT 1:23.93
34 Lemay, Addisc 02GL 1:25.75
35 Pines, Lia 02NH NT

36 Spain, Rayne WRM NT
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Event 31 ... (400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls)
37 Ross, Alessia 02AS NT
38 Banks-Marsha! 02BD NT

Event 43 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time

1 Lamakina, Dar 02WT 2:15.35
2 Breslin, Kyla 02HE 2:19.45
3 Alge, Meriden 02LT 2:20.91
4 Kindorf, Annik 02GL 2:22.56
5 Averett, Annab 02HE 2:29.89
6 Clement, Nina 02UN 2:30.00
7 Costello, Casey 02WT 2:31.00
8 Dupere, Vivien 02WT 2:31.16
9 Levesque, Han 02HE 2:34.06
10 Simone, Meilie 02HE 2:34.45
11 Bussone, Giuli 02WT 2:34.93
12 Preneta, Brady 02HE 2:37.59
13 Ranney, Natali 02GS 2:37.73
14 El Jamal, Leen 02MO 2:38.00
15 Drumbheller, El 02UN 2:38.06
16 Vasile, Oksana 02UN 2:40.00
17 Pelagio, Stella 02LT 2:44.00
18 Pierce, Emily 02HE 2:44.22
19 Westie, Marlen 02AS 2:45.09
20 Hill, Addison 02UN 2:50.00
21 Dole, Geneviey 02SM 2:50.70
22 Slinko-Gosetti, 02LT 2:50.87
23 Cunningham, ! 02SM 2:51.10
24 Gorospe, Isabe 02WT 2:52.49
25 Roy, Catherine 02WT 2:52.73
26 Blake, Elina 02WT 2:54.63
27 Davidson, Vict 02WT 2:55.00
28 Nterngeri, Add 02NG 2:56.44
29 Ladd, Madelyn 02AS 2:57.10
30 O'Donnell, Ma 02GS 2:57.57
31 Cowan, Abigai 02NH 2:58.29
32 Fox, Katelynne 02HE 2:59.68
33 Jensen, Olivia 02HE 3:00.23
34 Antico, Kayla 02WT 3:01.33
35 Wermer, Elean 02WT 3:03.82
36 Desharnais, Ac 02NG 3:09.68
37 Taylor, Sadie 02NG 3:13.79
38 Attwood, Mad« 02GS 3:21.00
39 Giunta, Saman 02UN NT
40 Graham, Isla 02FA NT

Event 55 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time

1 Breslin, Kyla 02HE 4:45.00
2 Averett, Annab 02HE 5:05.00
3 Kindorf, Annik 02GL 5:06.00
4 Preneta, Brady 02HE 5:10.00
5 Unger, Leah 02NG 5:18.85
6 Bussone, Giuli 02WT 5:21.00
7 MacDonald, M 02SM 5:25.86
8 Pelagio, Stella 02LT 5:30.00
9 LeMay, Haley 02GL 5:38.05

21

Event 65 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

Pierce, Emily

Sloan, Brooke
Bernardi, Soph
Dole, Geneviey
Cunningham, !
Gorospe, Isabe
Levesque, Han
Hill, Addison

Antico, Kayla

Fox, Katelynne
Farswani, Ama
Simone, Meilic

02HE
02LT

02NH
02SM
02SM
02WT
02HE
02UN
02WT
02HE
02WT
02HE
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5:38.60
5:41.80
5:43.54
5:51.41
5:51.57
5:55.00
5:58.99
6:00.00
6:42.00

NT

NT

NT

Name Team Seed Time
1 Breslin, Kyla 02HE 10:30.00
2 Unger, Leah 02NG 11:15.78
3 Kjaersgaard, E 02WT 11:16.97
4 Preneta, Brady 02HE 11:18.63
5 Pelagio, Stella 02LT 11:36.00
6 Levesque, Han 02HE 11:44.88
7 Slinko-Gosetti, 02LT 12:09.51
8 MacDonald, M 02SM 12:27.00
9 Cunningham, ! 02SM 13:00.00
10 Hill, Addison 02UN 13:15.00
11 Averett, Annab 02HE NT
12 Fox, Katelynne 02HE NT
13 Pierce, Emily 02HE NT
14 LeMay, Haley 02GL NT

Event 77 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Time

—_ =
— O 0V 0 N W=

Event 84 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls

Slinko-Gosetti,
Dacey, Jaydan
Kohut, Abigail
Marques, Mad
Gelinas, Callie
Budzinski, Ela
Livingston, Ch
Tomberg, Taylc
Lipka, Charlott
Lewis, Serenity
Ladd, Madelyn
Tierney, Sienn:
MacDonald, M
DiGregorio, Gi
Jensen, Olivia

LeBlanc, Linds
Bissell, Hannal
Kadis, McKeni
Schneider, Sas

02LT
02HE
02WT
02LT
02AS
02ZX
02ZX
02GS
02UN
02FA
02AS
02UN
02SM
02HE
02HE
02AS
02AS
02UN
02NH

15.00
17.20
18.22
18.40
18.54
18.61
18.63
19.06
19.20
19.71
19.72
19.87
20.79
21.95
22.52
23.16
23.69

NT

NT

Name

Team Seed Time

AN AW N =

Dacey, Jaydan
Obi, Adanna

Gelinas, Callie
LeBlanc, Linds
DiGregorio, Gi
Kohut, Abigail

02HE
02ZX
02AS
02AS
02HE
02WT

32.34
32.70
34.81
37.91
38.54
44.20

7 Prowker, Kaely
8 Prowker, Olivii
9 Drumheller, E1
10 Taylor, Sadie

11 Marques, Mad:
12 Ladd, Madelyn
13 Neveau, Katrin

02NG NT
02NG NT
02UN NT
02NG NT
02LT NT
02AS NT
02NG NT

Event 391 2000 Meter Steeplechase 13-14 Division Gil

Name Team Seed Time
1 Conrad, Jane 02WT 7:16.60
2 Schneider, Sas. 02NH NT
3 Neveau, Katrin 02NG NT

Event 98 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls

Team

Relay

Seed Time

1 02NH

1) Khusid, Oriana
Sule, Mayhek

2 02WT
1) Tsai, Kara
Kohut, Abigail

3 02AS
1) Carroll, Quinn

LeBlanc, Lindsay
4 02FA

A

A

A

1) Carter, Kensington

Pearse, Emma
5 02NG

A

1) Desharnais, Adalyn

Carter, Elizabeth

55.90

O'Lalor, Madeleine
Boakye-Yiadom, Kaitlyt
58.90
Nabbosa, Danette

Ida, Seanne
1:00.86

Ladd, Madelyn
Westie, Marlena
1:03.28
Lewis, Serenity
Graham, Isla
1:07.94
Tuck, Bethany
Mangahas, Olivia

Event 112 4x400 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls

Team

Relay

Seed Time

1 02WT

A

1) Kjaersgaard, Emma

Bussone, Giulia
2 02WT

B

1) Gorospe, Isabella

Wermer, Eleanorah
3 02NG

A

1) Prowker, Kaelyn

Nterngeri, Addison
4 02NH

A

1) Bernardi, Sophia

Ridley, Hanne

4:27.00

Dupere, Vivienne
Costello, Casey
4:39.00

Akenroye, Oluwateniola
Lamakina, Daria
5:10.29

Prowker, Olivia
Neveau, Katrina
NT
Pines, Lia
Macko, Charlotte

Event 206 High Jump 13-14 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

Warwick, Tans
Tierney, Sienn:
Dole, Geneviey
O'Lalor, Madel
Livingston, Ch
Lipka, Charlott
Dacey, Jaydan
Macko, Charlo
Prowker, Olivi:
Eliassaint, Ang

—_ =
— O 0V 0 N W=

Tomberg, Taylc

02SM 1.52m
02UN 1.47m
02SM 1.45m
02NH 1.45m
02ZX 1.40m
02UN 1.40m
02HE 1.40m
02NH 1.38m
02NG 1.30m
02BD 1.30m
02GS 1.27m
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Event 206 ... (High Jump 13-14 Division Girls)

12 Bissell, Hannal
13 Olszewski, Mo
14 Carvalho, Kim
15 Schneider, Sas

02AS

02WT
02BD
02NH

1.15m
1.10m
1.05m

NH
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Event 212 Pole Vault 13-14 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

1 Hall, Isabelle
2 Egbert, Annie

02UN 2.29m
02UN 1.83m

Event 224 Long Jump 13-14 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

Vasile, Oksana
Kindorf, Annik
Boakye-Yiador
Nabbosa, Dane
Fortin, Claire
Lipka, Charlott
Warwick, Tans
Kohut, Abigail
Budzinski, Ela
Tsai, Kara
Greelish, Lillia
12 Eliessetch, Jav
13 Ross, Alessia
14 Oo, Karina

15 Samms, Jorgeti
16 Prowker, Kaely
17 Tomberg, Taylc

—_ =
— O 0O 0 N W kW=

18 Burleson Perei:
19 Taylor, Sadie

20 Bissell, Hannal
21 Attwood, Mad«
22 Carroll, Quinn
23 Daley, Selena
24 Hall, Ariana

25 Kadis, McKeni
26 lorgulescu, Ma

02UN 4.83m
02GL 4.82m
02NH 4.75m
02WT 4.73m
02SM 4.72m
02UN 4.60m
02SM 4.56m
02WT 4.47m
02ZX 4.32m
02WT 4.17m
02AS 4.06m
02HE 4.05m
02AS 4.05m
02WT 39Im
02LN 3.85m
02NG 3.69m
02GS 3.45m
02WT 3.37m
02NG 3.25m
02AS 3.02m
02GS 2.79m
02AS 2.77m
02WT ND
KMTF ND
02UN ND
02UN ND

Event 230 Triple Jump 13-14 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

1 Walker, Abriel
2 Livingston, Ch

02ZX 8.70m
02ZX ND

Event 266 Shot Put 13-14 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Mark

Livingston, Ch
Pockoski, Isab¢
Molgard, Alexi
Kubica, Olivia
Florentino, Bri
Dole, Geneviey
Attuquayefio, 1
Seaha, Ellie

Jimenez Salguc
Lemay, Addisc
Carvalho, Kim
Bordok, Adelir

—_ =
— O 0V 0 N N kW=

—_
NS

02ZX 11.97m
02UN 11.91m
02WT 9.27m
02HE 9.02m
02AS 8.71m
02SM 7.94m
02HE 7.66m
02AS 7.24m
02FA 6.16m
02GL 6.14m
02BD 5.59m
02WT ND

13 Fergusson, Auc 02NH ND
Event 238 Discus Throw 13-14 Division Girls
Name Team Seed Mark

1 Pockoski, Isabs 02UN 31.78m

2 Seaha, Ellie 02AS 17.13m

3 Attuquayefio, | 02HE 16.45m

4 Florentino, Bri 02AS 14.00m

5 Carvalho, Kim 02BD ND

Event 254 Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Kubica, Olivia 02HE 25.70m
2 Seaha, Ellie 02AS 16.59m
3 Attuquayefio, 1 02HE 8.38m
4 Tuck, Bethany 02NG ND

Event 276 Outdoor Pentathlon 13-14 Division Girls

Name

Team Points

1 Lipka, Charlott

Event 130 3000 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Girls

02UN 1857

Name

Team Seed Time

1 Ranney, Natali

Event 9 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls Prelims

02GS 23:00.00

Name Team Seed Time
1 Raye, Lisa 02PC 11.21
2 Berson, Norah 02HE 12.40
3 Bilodeau, Abig 02PC 12.68
4 White, Janelle KMTF 12.72
5 Halpern, Sadie 02UN 12.97
6 Regnier, Alisor BSTC 13.00
7 dutra, Julianna 02FA 13.04
8 Romer, Lillian: 02BD 13.13
9 Kumar, Kashis 02WT 13.20
10 Palmer, Fiona 02UN 13.40
11 Albo, Juliana 02SM 13.50
12 Grant, Joyanda 02UN 13.50
13 Scott, Cyan 02HE 13.50
14 Linicus, Paytor 02LT 13.50
15 Boazman, Meli 02PP 13.60
16 Dos Santos, Gi 02FA 13.64
17 Odiase, Ashra 02HE 13.94
18 Hawley, Kately 02HE 14.12
19 Tuck, Rachael 02NG 18.32
20 Sango, Fombas 02UN NT
21 Dumphy-Manf 02ZX NT
22 Gagne, Olivia 02NG NT

Event 21 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

Name Team Seed Time
1 Raye, Lisa 02PC 22.73
2 Bilodeau, Abig 02PC 25.84
3 Berson, Norah 02HE 26.10
4 White, Janelle KMTF 26.44
5 Halpern, Sadie 02UN 26.48
6 Scott, Cyan 02HE 26.50
7 dutra, Julianna 02FA 26.63
8 Finch, Emma 02HE 26.87
9 Novello, Alana 02HE 27.50

10 Boazman, Meli
11 Donahue-Wilfr
12 Clark, Abigail
13 Pearse, Kate

14 Linicus, Paytor
15 Dos Santos, Gi
16 Palmer, Fiona
17 Grant, Joyanda
18 Romer, Lillian:
19 Neveu, Rosalie
20 Nayiga, Britne
21 Hawley, Kately
22 Sango, Fombas
23 Dumphy-Mant

02PP 27.60
02ZX 27.61
02ZX 27.62
02FA 27.80
02LT 27.80
02FA 28.06
02UN 28.09
02UN 28.20
02BD 28.50
02NG 28.65
02WT 28.70
02HE 29.50
02UN NT
02ZX NT

Event 33 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Time

Clark, Abigail
Bilodeau, Abig
Pearse, Kate
Finch, Emma
Thurlow, Soph
Robinson, Hay
Berson, Norah
Brenn, Kailyn
Linicus, Payto1
Hawley, Kately
Neveu, Rosalie
12 Miller, Isabella
13 Novello, Alana
14 Slater, Stella
15 Wilson, Charlo
16 Fischer, Kiera
17 McKeown, An
18 Kandel, Desire
19 Peckham, Jord

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

02ZX 58.50
02PC 58.69
02FA 59.15
02HE 59.98
02HE 1:00.00
02PC 1:00.00
02HE 1:01.35
02HE 1:02.00
02LT 1:03.00
02HE 1:03.41
02NG 1:03.42
02HE 1:03.53
02HE 1:04.27
02ZX 1:05.31
02NG 1:11.92

02NG 1:14.77
02WT 1:21.23
02NG NT
02FA NT

Event 45 800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Time

Lamakina, Sas
Bergeron, Jilliz
Robinson, Hay
Brenn, Kailyn
Thurlow, Soph
Lial, Eleanor
Waldron, Mia
Miller, Isabella
Faulkner, Lia
Porto, Abigail
Broadley, Desi
12 Fischer, Kiera
13 Tavares Pires, {
14 Hill, Samantha
15 McKeown, An

—_ =
— O 0V 0 N W=

02WT 2:12.77

02HE 2:18.54
02PC 2:21.00
02HE 2:24.00
02HE 2:25.00
02FA 2:26.00
02HE 2:27.45
02HE 2:31.49
02HE 2:34.21
02HE 2:42.51
02VE 2:52.00

02NG 2:56.43
02UN 2:56.85
02NG 3:00.67
02WT 3:04.90

Event 57 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls

Name

Team Seed Time

1 Bergeron, Jillie
2 Miller, Isabella
3 Broadley, Desi

02HE 4:45.29
02HE 5:10.00
02VE 5:17.00
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Event 57 ... (1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls) - 114 4400 M Relav 15-16 Division Girl 4 Maisonet, Herr 02BD 8.99m
4 Paul, Jaylyn 02NG 5:18.64 vent X eter Relay 1516 Division Girls 5 Fernandes, Isat 02WT 6.61m
5 Faulkner, Lia 02HE 5:19.62 1 g‘;;n(; R;lay See(Si ;[‘(;n;; 6 Kannadhasan, 02FA 4.87m
6 Brenn, Kailyn 02HE 5:20.00 1) Wil Charlott Hill S ' .th 7 Quinn, Kaiden 02UN ND

. ilson, Charlotte ill, Samantha
7 Waldron, M 02HE 5:22.32 . > .
aom v Kandel, Desiree Neveu, Rosalie Event 240 Discus Throw 15-16 Division Girls
8 Barnett, Rosen 02WT 5:25.00 2 02FA A NT

Lo . Name Team Seed Mark
9 Porto, Abigail 02HE 5:33.91 1) Pearse, Kate Peckham, Jordin T Joncs. Vancssa 02UN 35 48m

10 Tavares Pires, ! 02UN 5:57.00 Lial, Eleanor dutra, Julianna 2 th‘t; . 02UN 34'49
. uthbertson, 49m

11 Hill, Samantha 02NG — 6:25.18 Event 208 High Jump 15-16 Division Girls ~
12 Blanco. Sara 02MO NT 3 Schneider, Tay 020M 33.96m
’ Name Team Seed Mark 4 Ahmad-LeBlar BSTC 33.05m
Event 67 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls 1 Slater, Stella 027X 1.53m 5 Scott, Cyan 02HE 23.95m
Name Team Seed Time 2 Albo, Juliana 02SM 1.52m 6 Odiase, Ashra 02HE 19.56m
1 Witt, Naomi 02UN  10:50.00 3 Sjostrom Santc 02UN 1.52m 7 Tuck, Rachael 02NG 11.48m
2 Lial, Eleanor 02FA  11:15.60 4 Fernandes, Isat 02WT 1.42m 8 Reed, Emma 02UN ND
3 Barnett, Rosen 02WT  11:29.93 5 Finch, Emma 02HE 1.40m 9 McGinness, Ta 02UN ND
4 Paul, Jaylyn 02NG  11:31.73 6 Palmer, Fiona 02UN 1.37m 10 Donahue-Wilfr 027X ND
5 Porto, Abigail 02HE  11:35.05 7 Lial, Eleanor 02FA 1.37m 11 Maisonet, Hert 02BD ND
6 Laramee, Mak 02BD  11:39.01 8 Wilson, Charlo 02NG 1.35m 12 Kannadhasan, 02FA ND
7 Broadley, Desi 02VE  12:08.00 9 Peckham, Jord 02FA NH o
Ik . . Event 244 Hammer Throw 15-16 Division Girls
8 Faulkner, Lia O2HE —12:10.14 Event 214 Pole Vault 15-16 Division Girls — Team Seed Mark
9 Waldron, Mia 02HE NT
Name Team Seed Mark 1 Jones, Vanessa 02UN 46.10m
Event 74 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Girls 1 Moore, Stellin: 02UN 2.82m 2 Aldridge, Aver 02UN 42.14m
Name Team Seed Time 2 Muskus, Rose 02UN 2.52m 3 McGinness, Ta 02UN 42.13m
1 Novello, Alana 02HE 16.00 3 Perron, Kamey 02UN NH 4 Schneider, Tay 020M 40.03m
2 Regnier, Alisor BSTC 16.50 4 Barton, Angeli 02UN NH 5 Cuthbertson, A 02UN 35.97m
3 MacNeal, Blak 02WT 16.59 Event 226 Long Jump 15-16 Division Girls 6 Odiase, Ashra 02HE ND
4 Kumar, Kashis 02WT 18.02 Name Team Seed Mark 7 Reed, Emma 02UN ND
5 Ristuccia, Emi 02WT 18.55 1 MacNeal. Blak 02WT 531m 8 Kannadhasan, 02FA ND
6 Albo, Juliana 02SM 18.60 2 Regnier ,Alism BSTC 526m 9 Maisonet, Herr 02BD ND
7 Broadley, Desi 02VE 19.49 W '

¢ Domspoo it a7 o 3 Donahue-Wilfr 02ZX 5.20m Event 256 Javelin Throw 15-16 Division Girls
onanhue-ivi 4 Kumar, Kashis 02WT 4.88m Name Team Seed Mark

Event 82 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Girls 5 Coronella, Oliy 02UN 4.67m 1 Schneider, Tay 020M  33.83m

Name Team Seed Time 6 Hwang, Kirster 02UN 4.40m 2 Jones, Vanessa 02UN 31.09m
1 Ahmad-LeBlar BSTC 1:07.79 7 Currier, Isabell 02GS 3.46m 3 Fernandes, Isat 02WT  21.62m
2 Donahue-Wilfy 027X 1:09.00 8 Hill, Samantha 02NG 3.24m 4 Tuck, Rachael 02NG 10.49m
3 Nayiga, Britne 02WT NT 9 Beaulieu, Anni 02UN ND L )
10 Nayiga, Britne 02WT ND Event 278 Heptathlon 15-16 Division Girls
Event 86 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 Division Girll 11 Grant, Joyanda 02UN ND Name Team Points
Name Team Seed Time 12 Boazman, Mel: 02PP ND 1 Siewko, Mara 02AS 3672
1 Currier, Isabell 02GS 11:30.00 13 Skeie, Ana 02UN ND 2 Ahmad-LeBlar BSTC 3232
2 Wilson, Charlo 02NG NT L. .
3 Kandel, Desire 02NG NT Event 232 Triple Jump 15-16 Division Girls Even; 132 3000 Meter Ra?re ‘Walk 185-1(16]]31w510n Girls
4 Neveu, Rosalie 02NG NT Name Team Seed Mark ame fam __oeec me
1 Donahue-Wilft 022X 11.60m 1 Bissell, Emma 02AS NT
Event 100 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Girl icai
A : e 1v1s.10n = 2 Clark, Abigail 022X 11.10m Event 11 100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women Preli
Team Relay  Seed Time 3 MacNeal, Blak 02WT 10.87m -
. ] Name Team Seed Time
1 02FA A 53.30 4 Regnier, Alisor BSTC 10.00m -
. . . 1 Raye, Xenia 02PC 11.80
1) Dos Santos, Gionna  Peckham, Jordin 5 Hwang, Kirster 02UN 9.26m .
Pearse, Kate dutra, Julianna 6 Slater. Stella 027X 9.20m 2 Warner, Juliem 02UN 11.90
2 02NG A 1:07.94 7 c _’ Isabell 02GS 7.16 3 Sutherland, Ail 02PC 11.96
1) Kandel, Desiree Tuck, Rachael ur.rler, sabe -om 4 Guthrie, Chloe 02PC 12.00
Fischer, Kiera Gagne, Olivia 8 Skeie, Ana 02UN ND 5 Lomberto, Ava 02PC 12.20
Event 268 Shot Put 15-16 Division Girls 6 Phillip, Nazara 02PC 1251
Name Team Seed Mark 7 Galvao Palmer 027X 12.60
1 Odiase, Ashra 02HE 11.13m 8 Stanford, Carli 02HE 12.60
2 Schneider, Tay 020M 10.63m 9 Kisel, Nora 02HE 12.70
3 Scott, Cyan 02HE 10.46m 10 Lynch, Leanna 02BD 12.70
11 Arroyo, Shakey 02PC 12.80
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Event 11 ... (100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women 2 McLean, Lucy 02HE 4:36.00 .
12 Muglia, Jillian 02UN 13.14 3 Martin, Natalic 02UN 4:55.00 Event 216 Pole Vault 17-18 Division Women
13 Gomes, Ava 02BD 13.20 4 Tavares Pires, | 02UN 4:58.00 Name - Team Seed Mark
14 Li-Khan, Zoe 027X 13.33 5 Joyce, Nora 02UN 5:00.00 1 Noonan, Ellie 02PP 3.43m
15 Heilman, Saha 02UN 17.53 6 Ash, Elizabeth 02HE 5:10.00 2 Kaupp, Ruby 02UN 3.43m
16 Wamback, Nat 02UN NT 7 Robb, Gillian 02VE 6:04.00 3 Shaw, Amber 02UN 3.05m
4 Hou, Julia 02UN 2.97m
Event 23 200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women Event 69 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women 5 Li-Khan, Zoe 02ZX 2.74m
Name Team Seed Time Name Team Seed Time 6 Szczepanik, M 02UN 2.59m
1 Raye, Xenia 02PC 24.00 1 McLean, Lucy 02HE 10:10.00 7 Nirmal Kumar, 02UN 2.59m
2 Sutherland, Ail 02PC 24.45 L. 8 Lennox, Caitli 02UN 2.15m
3 Warner, Julien: 02UN 24.80 Event 75 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 D1v1sn(?n ‘Women o
4 Guthrie, Chloe 02PC 24.80 Name . Team Seed Time Event 228 Long Jump 17-18 Division Women
5 Stanford, Carli 02HE 25.60 1 Pierre, Gabriell 02ZX 14.92 Name . Team Seed Mark
6 Phillip, Nazara 02PC 2577 2 Hart, Avery 02ZX 15.17 1 Pierre, Gabriell 02ZX 5.99m
7 Kisel, Nora 02HE 2580 3 Th(?mas, Jl.lane 02ZX 15.39 2 Hart, {Avery 02ZX 5.82m
% Galvao Palmer 027X 2581 4 Ortiz, Jaheidy 02HE 16.15 3 Guthr.le, C.h.loe 02PC 5.68m
9 Wilson, Georgi 02HE 26.04 5 W'flmback, Nat. 02UN 17.13 4 Muglia, ..lllll.al’l 02UN 4.96m
10 Testa, Piper FATF 26.60 6 Wilson, Georgi 02HE 17.14 5 clarke, nikki BSTC 4.88m
11 Arroyo, Shake: 02PC 26.70 7 D'eCastro, Kels 02WT 17.21 6 Thf)mas, Jhane 02ZX 4.72m
12 Bryant, Morric 02PC 26.74 8 O Hollera.m, .Cl: 02HE 17.21 7 Helln.lan, Saha 02UN 4.50m
13 Biosse, Stalia 02PC 27.00 9 clarke, nikki BSTC 17.44 8 Toddings, Jady KMTF ND
14 Derrico, Amely 02LT 2743 10 Duval, Adyson 02HE 19.06 9 Thurston, Fran 02HE ND
15 Muglia, Jillian 02UN 27 54 11 Thu.réton, Fran 02HE 21.96 10 Arroyo, Shakey 02PC ND
16 Gomes, Ava 02BD 27.59 12 Toddings. Jady KMTE NT Event 234 Triple Jump 17-18 Division Women
17 Perry, Violet 02UN 28.20 Event 83 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Women Name Team Seed Mark
18 Wamback, Nat 02UN 29.14 Name Team Seed Time 1 Pierre, Gabriell 027X 13.11m
19 Ortiz, Jaheidy 02HE NT 1 Thomas, Jhane 027X 1:02.00 2 Hart, Avery 027X 11.91m
20 Cummings, Ka 02ZX NT 2 Vinith, Ashley 02UN 1:06.15 3 Wilson, Georgi 02HE 11.19m
21 O'Holleran, Cl: 02HE NT 3 Ortiz, Jaheidy 02HE 1:09.75 4 King, Emma 02UN 10.78m
Event 35 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women 4 DeCastro, Kels 02WT 1:13.00 5 Li-Khan, Z(.)e. 02ZX 10.64m
- 5 Duval, Adyson 02HE 1:18.32 6 Lennox, Caitlit 02UN 10.10m
Name Team Seed Time . .
T MoLean, Lucy 02HE 5318 6 Dona'hue—Wllfr 02ZX NT 7 Heilman, Saha 02UN 9.73m
2 Lynch, Leanna 02BD 58.80 7 T(')ddmgs, Jady KMITE Nt Event 270 Shot Put 17-18 Division Women
8 O'Holleran, Cl: 02HE NT
3 Lomberto, Ava 02PC 58.93 9 Wilson, Georgi 02HE NT Name Team Seed Mark
4 Kisel, Nora 02HE 58.93 ’ 1 Deforge, Lily 02UN 12.57m
5 Bryant, Morric 02PC 59.66 Event 88 2000 Meter Steeplechase 17-18 Division Wor 2 Prior, Meghan 02UN 11.78m
6 Testa, Piper E4TF 1:00.54 Name Team _ Seed Time 3 DeCesare, Giai 020M 11.05m
7 Biosse, Stalia 02PC 1:01.00 1 Clark, Kata 02HE 7:00.00 4 Piette, Isabella 020M 10.44m
8 Derrico, Amely 02LT 1:01.65 5 Caron, Adelaid 020M 9.70m
9 Ash, Elizabeth 02HE 1:02.00 Event 102 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Women 6 McClure, Dem 02BD 9.65m
10 Roszell, Charlc 02UN 1:02.48 Team Relay  Seed Time
11 Cummings, Ka 027X 1:08.22 1 02PC A 47.00 Event 242 Discus Throw 17-18 Division Women
12 Robb, Gillian 02VE 1:15.00 1) Lomberto, Ava Sutherland, Ailani Name Team Seed Mark
Guthrie, Chloe Raye, Xenia 1 Deforge, Lily 02UN 40.84m
Event 47 800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women Event 116 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Women 2 Piette, Isabella 020M 35.38m
Name Team Seed Time Team Relay  Seed Time 3 Caron, Adelaid 020M 34.11m
1 McLean, Lucy 02HE 2:11.00 1 02PC A 3:56.00 4 Prior, Meghan 02UN 32.99m
2 Clark, Kata 02HE 2:14.00 1) Lomberto, Ava Bryant, Morricia 5 McClure, Dem 02BD 32.45m
3 Howlett, Orla 02PC 2:19.00 Sutherland, Ailani Arroyo, Shakeyri 6 Won, Diana 02UN 27.20m
4 Martin, N? talic 02UN 2:24.00 Event 210 High Jump 17-18 Division Women 7 Schoenfeld, Al 02UN 24.5Im
5 Tavares Pires, | 02UN 2:26.27 8 Walters, Jillian 020M ND
6 Ash, Elizabeth 02HE 2:28.00 Name Team Seed Mark 9 Brennick, Carc 02LT ND
7 Robb, Gillian 02VE  3:02.00 I Flattery, Grace - 02UN 1.62m ’
2 Hartung, Greta E4ATF 1.47m Event 246 Hammer Throw 17-18 Division Women
Event 59 1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women 3 clarke, nikki BSTC 1.42m Name Team Seed Mark
Name Team _ Seed Time 4 Thurston, Fran 02HE 1.40m 1 Caron, Adelaid 020M 55.50m
1 Clark, Kata 02HE 4:36.00 5 Duval, Adyson 02HE 1.15m 2 Piette, Isabella 020M 50.39m
3 Hoskins, Mia 02UN 49.88m
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Event 246

4

NoRN- RN e YY1

Event 258 Javelin Throw 17-18 Division Women

DeCesare, Giai
Walters, Jillian
Patterson, Bryr
Deforge, Lily

Prior, Meghan
McClure, Dem

020M
020M
02UN
02UN
02UN
02BD

... (Hammer Throw 17-18 Division Wome

48.93m
47.55m
46.33m
36.09m
32.87m
25.92m

Name

Team Seed Mark

1
2
3
4
5

Event 2 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys Pre

Thurston, Fran
Won, Diana

Caron, Adelaid
Schoenfeld, Al
Brennick, Carc

02HE
02UN
020M
02UN
02LT

38.38m
37.90m
30.30m
29.11m

ND

Name

Team Seed Time

—_ =
— O 0V 0 N kW=

31

Event 14 200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

Spencer, Julien
Johnson, Sever
Messner, Mattl
McAuliffe, Kal
Albright, Wesl
lewis, Makai
Samuel, Chase
Dilday, Sekou
Thach, Alexan
Estrada, Treme
Farswani, Vard
Firestone, Wrei
Kubica, Declar
Kocon, Cooper
Medrano Perez
Bizcaino, Zaire
Isaksen, Luca
Weston, Niko
Soto Cordero, !
Wilson, Antho1
Jeffery, Jack
Belanger, Xanc
Adam, Leandrc
LaPierre, Jett
Logan, Finley
Ruiz, Jose-Ang
Corban, Henry
Haynes, Leo
Johnson, Zavia
McNulty, Cole
Francis, Greysc

KMTF
02PC
02MR
02MR
02MR
02PC
02ZX
02BD
02NH
02PC
02WT
02IF
02HE
02FA
02BD
02ZX
02IF
02NG
02ZX
02LN
02NG
02NG
02BD
02UN
02NG
02LT
02NG
02BD
02PC
02CT
02BD

14.00
15.46
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.57
15.58
16.20
16.85
16.94
17.10
19.23
20.00
20.10
20.45
20.49
20.56
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.15
21.21
21.44
22.00

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Event 26 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

Eliassaint, Jere
Sier, Landon
Lopez-Soto, Ja
Bizcaino, Lian
Kocon, Cooper
Weston, Niko
Medrano Perez
Adam, Leandrc
Wilson, Antho1
Belanger, Xanc
Corban, Henry
Logan, Finley
Soto Cordero, !
Johnson, Zavia
Francis, Greysc
Haynes, Leo
Jeffery, Jack
Ruiz, Jose-Ang

02BD
02NG
02FA

02ZX
02FA

02NG
02BD
02BD
02LN
02NG
02NG
02NG
02ZX
02PC

02BD
02BD
02NG
02LT
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36.98
38.83
43.42
43.55
44.59
44.92
45.89
46.81
47.62
48.14
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Name Team Seed Time

1 lewis, Makai 02PC 1:17.68
2 Johnson, Sever 02PC 1:21.62
3 Farswani, Vard 02WT 1:26.10
4 Eliassaint, Jere 02BD 1:27.59
5 Estrada, Treme 02PC 1:28.13
6 Albright, Wesl« 02MR 1:30.00
7 Ransom, Harri; 02LL 1:33.32
8 Adell, Erik 02NG 1:36.00
9 McAuliffe, Kal 02MR 1:37.56
10 Medrano Perez 02BD 1:43.80
11 Ruiz, Jose-Ang 02LT NT
12 Bizcaino, Lian 027X NT
13 Johnson, Zavia 02PC NT
14 McNulty, Cole 02CT NT

Event 38 800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time

1 Davis, Felix 02CT 3:03.96
2 Murphy, Caela 02WT 3:18.14
3 Ransom, Harri: 02LL 3:19.66
4 Zhao-Jiang, Le 02WT 3:24.00
5 Zhao-Jiang, Le 02WT 3:26.00
6 Tomberg, Jack: 02GS 3:30.00
7 Orvedal, Benja 02NH NT

Event 50 1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys

Event 219 Long Jump 8 & Under Division Boys

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Tomberg, Jack: 02GS 3.00m
2 Lashley, Jordar 02UN 2.90m
3 Sier, Landon 02NG 2.60m
4 Lopez-Soto, Ja 02FA 2.56m
5 Kocon, Cooper 02FA 2.21m
6 Adell, Erik 02NG 1.93m
7 Wilson, Antho1 02LN 1.85m
8 Jeffery, Jack 02NG 1.52m
9 McAuliffe, Kal 02MR 1.51m
10 Spencer, Julien KMTF ND
11 LaPierre, Jett 02UN ND
12 Firestone, Wrel 02IF ND
13 Isaksen, Luca 02IF ND
14 Albright, Wesl 02MR ND
15 Belanger, Xanc 02NG ND
16 Messner, Mattl 02MR ND

Event 261 Shot Put 8 & Under Division Boys

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Lashley, Jorda 02UN 5.80m
2 Kubica, Declar 02HE 5.10m
3 Weber, Callan 02UN 3.23m
4 Adell, Erik 02NG 2.00m

Event 249 Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Time

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Spencer, Julien
lewis, Makai

Samuel, Chase
Johnson, Sever
Dilday, Sekou
Thach, Alexan
Estrada, Treme

KMTF
02PC
02ZX
02PC
02BD
02NH
02PC

31.00
32.70
33.00
33.21
35.12
35.69
36.26

Name Team Seed Time
1 Davis, Felix 02CT 5:55.87
2 Weber, Callan 02UN 6:36.29
3 Murphy, Cacla 02WT 7:21.82
4 Orvedal, Benja 02NH NT

Event 105 4x400 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Boy

Team Relay  Seed Time

1 02WT A

1) Zhao-Jiang, Levi
Murphy, Caelan

4:55.00

Zhao-Jiang, Lezhan
Farswani, Vardaan

Name Team Seed Mark

1 Kubica, Declar 02HE 17.16m
2 Bizcaino, Liar 027X 10.44m
3 Weber, Callan 02UN 8.92m
4 Bizcaino, Zaire 027X 3.89m
5 Corban, Henry 02NG ND
6 Logan, Finley 02NG ND
7 Thach, Alexan 02NH ND
8 Soto Cordero, | 027X ND
9 Samuel, Chase 027X ND
10 Adam, Leandrc 02BD ND

Event 4 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys Prelims

Name Team Seed Time

1 Wells, Emmers 02PC 14.00
2 Messner, Thon 02MR 14.00
3 Fontes, Christc 02PC 14.22
4 Jabiev, Emil 02UN 14.70
5 Conwright, Ky 02ZX 14.80
6 Daley, Jaxon 02ZX 14.99
7 Foreshaw, Chri 02HE 15.71
8 Thach, Benjamr 02NH 15.83
9 Taylor Jr., Eldr 02ZX 15.87
10 Charlton, Kaitc KMTF 15.90
11 Jaramillo, Ezra 02CT 16.14
12 Boswell, Chasc 02UN 16.68
13 Harris, Nichole 02PC 16.82
14 Hawley, Jacob 02HE 17.14
15 Samuel, Roma 02ZX 17.16
16 Coleman, Chac 02CT 17.47
17 Wasserback, Jc 02MR 18.00
18 Tebbenkamp, I 02HE 18.04
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Event 4 .. (100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys Prel

19 Ojo, Olanrewa; 02FA 18.28
20 Hinchion, Lerc 02HE 18.75
21 Pierce, Charles 02HE 19.18
22 Brandao Lobo, 02BD 20.50
23 Esperanza, Qu 02PC 20.84
24 Hernandez Vas 02BD 21.06
25 Suarez, Jenders 02BD 21.22
26 Jones, Christia 02LL 22.20
27 Dos Santos, Ti 02MR 22.80
28 Wong-Vallejo, BALL NT
29 Breen, Jeffrey KMTF NT
30 Colelli Jr., Jose 02ZX NT
31 Gregoire, Krist KMTF NT
32 Gregoire, Heze KMTF NT
33 Chantre, Rafae 02FA NT
34 Harris, lan 02FA NT
35 Johnson, Karl 02PC NT
36 Carvalho, Lenc 02PC NT
37 Krolak, Finneg 02UN NT
38 Anderson, Mig 02NH NT
Event 16 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
Name Team Seed Time

1 Nichols, Austit 027X 30.20
2 Fontes, Christc 02PC 30.30
3 Wells, Emmers 02PC 30.58
4 Townsend, Bla 02CT 31.01
5 Daley, Jaxon 02ZX 31.99
6 Kohen, Eliot 02CT 32.84
7 Coleman, Chac 02CT 33.45
8 Rogers Calhou 02BD 33.94
9 Conwright, Ky 02ZX 33.99
10 Foreshaw, Chri 02HE 34.53
11 Taylor Jr., Eldr 02ZX 34.66
12 Agyeman, Jam 02NH 35.14
13 Johnson, Karl 02PC 35.56
14 Lopez-Soto Jr., 02FA 36.25
15 Hawley, Jacob 02HE 37.00
16 Hinchion, Lerc 02HE 37.53
17 Tebbenkamp, I 02HE 38.34
18 Pierce, Charles 02HE 40.00
19 Ojo, Olanrewa; 02FA 42.30
20 Suarez, Jenders 02BD 45.70
21 Brandao Lobo, 02BD 46.03
22 Jones, Christia 02LL 47.77
23 Breen, Jeffrey KMTF NT
24 Gregoire, Heze KMTF NT
25 Ketter, Jayceor BALL NT
26 Marino, Brody 02IF NT
27 Gregoire, Krist KMTF NT
28 Rivas, Elias 02BD NT
29 Harris, Ian 02FA NT
30 Jean-Simon, N 02CT NT
31 Carvalho, Lenc 02PC NT
32 Thach, Benjar 02NH NT
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Event 28 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Time

Wells, Emmers
Townsend, Bla
Fontes, Christc
Jabiev, Emil
Kohen, Eliot
Love, Theo
Jean-Simon, N
Ransom, Piercs
Rogers Calhou
Leeds, Thomas
Tebbenkamp, I
12 Howes, Williar
13 Charlton, Kaitc
14 Pierce, Charles
15 Felix, August
16 Harris, Nichole
17 Hinchion, Lerc
18 Marino, Brody
19 Dos Santos, Ti:
20 Talty, John

21 Jones, Christia
22 Ketter, Jayceor
23 Rivas, Elias
24 Jaramillo, Ezra

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

02PC 1:08.68
02CT 1:10.31
02PC 1:10.87
02UN 1:11.00
02CT 1:11.34
02CT 1:13.51
02CT 1:15.74
02LL 1:16.32
02BD 1:16.51
02GL 1:22.15
02HE 1:23.07
02LT 1:23.69
KMTF 1:25.16
02HE 1:25.49
02BD 1:26.00
02PC 1:29.92
02HE 1:30.41
02IF 1:32.12
02MR 1:32.12
02GL 1:39.69
02LL 1:44.81
BALL NT
02BD NT
02CT NT

Event 40 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time
1 Taft, Samuel 02HE 2:40.00
2 Love, Theo 02CT 2:40.43
3 El-Kerdi, Salet 02UN 2:44.26
4 Ransom, Pierc: 02LL 2:44.88
5 Belcourt, Elijal 02NG 2:47.78
6 McNaughton, ( 02GS 2:50.00
7 Kocon, Andrey 02FA 2:59.95
8 Marcaccio, Lu 02SS 3:00.00
9 Ntengeri, Nola 02NG 3:00.11
10 Howes, Williar 02LT 3:00.65
11 Kostick, Seth 02BD 3:05.70
12 Kostick, Scott 02BD 3:09.56
13 Maier, William 02NH 3:12.80
14 McQuaid, Luk 02NG 3:14.67
15 Felix, August 02BD 3:34.00
16 Young, Jack 02NG NT
17 Leeds, Thomas 02GL NT

Event 52 1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Time

El-Kerdi, Salel
Taft, Samuel
McNaughton,
Howes, Williar
Walsh, Elijah
Delgado, Juliar
Marcaccio, Lus
Borden, Seth
Phillips, Luca
McQuaid, Luk:

O 00 3 AN L AW =

—_
=]

02UN 5:22.28

02HE 5:30.00
02GS 5:55.00
02LT 5:55.76
028S 6:10.00
028S 6:20.00
028S 6:20.00
028S 6:20.00
02GL 6:22.00

02NG 6:40.56

11 Belcourt, Elijal 02NG NT
12 Young, Jack 02NG NT
13 Maier, William 02NH NT
14 Kostick, Seth 02BD NT
15 Kostick, Scott 02BD NT
16 Ntengeri, Nola 02NG NT
Event 93 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Boys

Team Relay Seed Time

1 02FA A 1:09.79

1) Kocon, Andrew
Chantre, Rafael

Event 107 4x400 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Boys
Seed Time

Lopez-Soto Jr., Kendricl
Harris, Ian

Team Relay
1 02CT A 4:55.68

1) Townsend, Blair Kohen, Eliot
Jean-Simon, Nehemiah Love, Theo

Event 203 High Jump 9-10 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Mark

1 Krolak, Finneg 02UN NH
2 Nichols, Austit 02ZX NH
3 Thach, Benjanr 02NH NH

Event 221 Long Jump 9-10 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Mark

1 Daley, Jaxon 02ZX 3.84m
2 Nichols, Austit 027X 3.84m
3 Agyeman, Jam 02NH 3.39m
4 Borden, Seth 02SS 3.3Im
5 Kocon, Andrev 02FA 3.30m
6 Hawley, Jacob 02HE 3.28m
7 Lysenko, Nikit 02ZX 3.24m
8 Belcourt, Elijal 02NG 3.19m
9 Samuel, Romal 027X 3.17m
10 Charlton, Kaitc KMTF 3.11m
11 Taylor Jr., Eldr 02ZX 3.10m
12 LaPierre, Jader 02UN 3.05m
13 Walsh, Elijah 02SS 3.0lm
14 Lopez-Soto Jr., 02FA 3.0lm
15 Talty, John 02GL 3.00m
16 Delgado, Juliar 02SS 2.94m
17 Boswell, Chase 02UN 2.94m
18 Melto, Zachary 02AS 2.67m
19 Phillips, Luca 02GL 2.66m
20 Anderson, Mig 02NH 2.60m
21 Breen, Jeffrey KMTF 2.35m
22 Ketter, Jayceor BALL ND
23 Krolak, Finneg 02UN ND
24 Gregoire, Krist KMTF ND
25 Gregoire, Heze KMTF ND
26 Carvalho, Lenc 02PC ND
27 Chantre, Rafae 02FA ND
28 Johnson, Karl 02PC ND

Event 263 Shot Put 9-10 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Wong-Vallejo, BALL 6.91m
2 Duvall, Micha¢ 02AS 6.66m
3 Melto, Zachary 02AS 5.52m
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Event 263

4

5
6
7
8

Young, Jack
Hernandez Vas
Esperanza, Qu
Stave, Jaxen
Harris, Nichole

02NG
02BD
02PC
02FA
02PC

«.. (Shot Put 9-10 Division Boys)

4.68m
4.66m
4.51m
2.77m

ND

Event 251 Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

—_ =
— O O 0NN B W=

Event 6 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys Prelims

El-Kerdi, Salel
Duvall, Micha¢
Agyeman, Jam
Ntengeri, Nola
LaPierre, Jader
Foreshaw, Chrj
Brandao Lobo,
McQuaid, Luk:
Maier, William
Anderson, Mig
Boswell, Chase
Wasserback, Jc
Colelli Jr., Jose
Wong-Vallejo,
Samuel, Roma
Suarez, Jenders
Hernandez Vas
Lysenko, Nikit.
Messner, Thon
Stave, Jaxen

02UN
02AS

02NH
02NG
02UN
02HE

02BD
02NG
02NH
02NH
02UN
02MR
02ZX

BALL
02ZX

02BD
02BD
02ZX

02MR
02FA

28.04m
27.34m
18.30m
17.38m
16.60m
11.28m
11.22m
9.37m
8.88m
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Name

Team Seed Time

O 00 N AN AW N

—_
—_

Addai, Percy
Tobey Jr., Brya
Justin, Calix
Csendes, Tyler
Dunn, Calvin
Martinez, Grey
Harding, Malik
Shepard, Jake
Scott, Christop
Williams, Deny
Pockoski, Mas
Osinski, Holde
Harris, Sebasti:
Dellaglio, Ben
Megenedy, Nat
Sullivan, Leif
Carvalho, Kim
Ludvino, Miles
Smith, Jacob
Kratman III, K
Seeley, Andrev
Kannadhasan,
Akenroye, Olu
Crabtree, Brod
Nyahkoon Jr., ¢
Bess, Camden

02PC
02LT
02PC
02UN
02HE
02PC
02CT
02NG
02LL
02FA
02UN
02NG
02PC
02WT
02IF
02WT
02BD
02AS
02AS
02AS
02WT
02FA
02WT
KMTF
02PC
BALL

13.13
13.64
13.85
14.17
14.33
14.50
14.58
14.81
14.81
14.89
15.00
15.32
15.47
15.90
16.08
16.40
16.56
16.57
16.85
16.97
17.10
19.89
21.00

NT

NT

NT

27
28
29

Chantre, Gabri
Grimaldi, Eli
Weinshel, Emn

02FA
02NG
02NH
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NT
NT
NT

Event 18 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Time

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

Addai, Percy
Doran, Carter
Tobey Jr., Brya
Odion-Ukpebo
Csendes, Tyler
Justin, Calix
Martinez, Grey
Pockoski, Mas
Henry, Malach
Harding, Malik
Harris, Sebasti:
Williams, Deny
Minnifield Ave
Dellaglio, Ben
Carvalho, Kim
Bissell, Connos
Cronin, Andrey
Morgan, Luke
Sullivan, Leif
Scott, Christop
Kannadhasan,
Akenroye, Olw
Chantre, Gabri
Weinshel, Emn
Ludvino, Miles
White, Kendric

02PC
02UN
02LT
02ZX
02UN
02PC
02PC
02UN
02BD
02CT
02PC
02FA
02BD
02WT
02BD
02AS
02LT
02NH
02WT
02LL
02FA
02WT
02FA
02NH
02AS
02BD

26.68
26.70
28.00
28.60
29.26
29.26
29.50
30.00
30.90
31.11
31.63
32.02
33.57
33.90
33.98
34.66
34.75
34.99
35.90
38.22
45.01
46.23

NT

NT

NT

NT

Event 30 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Time

O 00 N AN AW N

—_
—_

Addai, Percy
Odion-Ukpebo
Shepard, Jake
Csendes, Tyler
Figueroa, Jona:
Henry, Malach
Scott, Christop
Dellaglio, Ben
Harris, Sebasti:
Yee, Kobe
Brown, Harrisc
La Vita, Sawye
Minnifield Ave
Li, Christian
Megenedy, Nat
Cronin, Andrey
Kratman III, K
Ludvino, Miles
Morgan, Luke
Gonzalez, Jedr
White, Kendric
Osinski, Holde

02PC
02ZX
02NG
02UN
02GL
02BD
02LL
02WT
02PC
02CT
02NH
02AS
02BD
02UN
02IF
02LT
02AS
02AS
02NH
BALL
02BD
02NG

59.86
1:03.30
1:04.88
1:08.40
1:10.33
:11.76
:12.43
:13.00
:14.66
:16.42
:17.00
:17.79
1:17.86
1:20.00
1:20.66
1:23.67
1:25.11
1:26.21

NT
NT
NT
NT

— b e

Event 42 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time
1 Shepard, Jake 02NG 2:31.86
2 Karshner, Gray 02HE 2:34.98
3 Tranquilli, Cor 02NG 2:35.84
4 Wilson, Jonath 02LN 2:41.10
5 Yee, Kobe 02CT 2:47.94
6 Hinchion, Cedi 02HE 2:51.70
7 Kowalczyk, M: 02PC 2:53.09
8 Foster, David 02HE 2:53.25
9 Preneta, Ryan 02HE 2:53.41
10 Leggett, Owen 02LT 2:57.20
11 De Jesus Pimei 02BD 2:58.23
12 Wilson, Joseph 02LN 2:59.03
13 Gustin, Benjan 02WT 3:02.00
14 Robinson, Ada 02NH 3:10.00
15 Camargo, Cam 02WT 3:15.00
16 Cabral, Luke 02SS 3:15.63
17 Gonzalez, Jedr BALL NT
Event 54 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys
Name Team Seed Time
1 Rudd, Xayvien 02SS 5:15.36
2 Preneta, Ryan 02HE 5:40.00
3 Hinchion, Cedi 02HE 6:00.00
4 Morrissey-Dhe 02WT 6:02.00
5 Greer, Brennar 02WT 6:06.00
6 Cabral, Luke 02SS 6:20.95
7 Camargo, Cam 02WT 6:40.00
8 Gustin, Benjan 02WT 6:42.00
9 Grimaldi, Eli 02NG NT
10 Dendane, Rede 02MO NT
11 Maier, Marsha 02NH NT
12 Tranquilli, Cor 02NG NT
13 Foster, David 02HE NT
14 Karshner, Gray 02HE NT
15 Benson, James 02LN NT

Event 62 3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time

1 Rudd, Xayvien 02SS 11:40.00
2 Karshner, Gray 02HE 11:56.41
3 Foster, David 02HE 12:08.17
4 Boland, Dylan 02IF 12:09.34
5 Leggett, Owen 02LT 12:17.54
6 Morrissey-Dhe 02WT 12:40.00
7 Maier, Marsha 02NH 12:57.98
8 Taraska, Tadeu 02HE 13:38.21
9 Koustomiris, L 02UN NT
10 Avasthi, Ananc 02MR NT

Event 79 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time

1 Dunn, Calvin 02HE 15.58
2 Akenroye, Olu 02WT 19.55
3 Sullivan, Leif 02WT NT
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USATF National Junior Olympic Track & Field Championships

Event 97 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys

Team

Relay

Seed Time

1 02AS

1) Gregoire-Allis, Gabri

Kratman III, Kurt

A

1:14.92

Hough, Rowan

Smith, Jacob

Event 109 4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys

Team

Relay

Seed Time

1 02AS

1) Bissell, Connor
La Vita, Sawyer

A

Gregoire-Allis, Gabriel

4:35.66

Hough, Rowan

Event 205 High Jump 11-12 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

1 Doran, Carter
2 Gittleman, Col
3 McDonald, De
4 Odion-Ukpebo

02UN
02UN
BALL
02ZX

1.37m
1.27m
NH
NH

Event 223 Long Jump 11-12 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

Fitchburg State University
Performance List

4 Carvalho, Cayc 02PC 11.69m
5 Li, Christian 02UN 9.93m
6 Eliassaint, Mel 02BD ND

Event 253 Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Wilson, Jonath 02LN 26.50m
2 Sullivan, Theo 02UN 24.70m
3 Figueroa, Jona: 02GL 24.47m
4 Wilson, Joseph 02LN 19.80m
5 Osinski, Holde 02NG 19.68m
6 Gregoire-Allis, 02AS 15.24m
7 Minnifield Ave 02BD 13.31m
8 Carvalho, Cay( 02PC 12.14m
9 Megenedy, Nai 02IF 11.25m
10 Hough, Rowan 02AS 10.20m
11 Eliassaint, Mel 02BD 9.27m
12 Nyahkoon Jr., | 02PC ND
13 Seeley, Andrev 02WT ND
14 Grimaldi, Eli 02NG ND

1 Tobey Jr., Brya 02LT 5.02m L. .
2 Dunn, Calvin 02HE 4.82m Event 8 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys Prelims
3 Doran, Carter 02UN 4.70m Name Team Seed Time
4 Wilson, Jonath 02LN 430m 1 Christian, Isaia 02ZX 11.46
5 Figueroa, Jona: 02GL 3.98m 2 Ple?nte, Ca.leb 02UN 11.72
6 Harding, Malik 02CT 3.97m 3 Saint-Louis, A: 02LL 11.97
7 Wilson, Joseph 02LN 3.81m 4 Doran, Jacksor 02UN 12.10
8 La Vita, Sawye 02AS 3.72m 5 Paradacoste, 1\/ 02LT 12.30
9 Brown, Harrisc 02NH 3.71Im 6 Mendez, Alyja 02HE 12.79
10 Bissell, Conno 02AS 3.62m 7 Ezzat, Theo 02WT 1291
11 Boland, Dylan 02IF 3.48m 8 Dunford, Wesl 025M 13.10
12 Cronin, Andre 02LT 3.42m 9 Estrada, Xavie 02PC 13.11
13 Li, Christian 02UN 331m 10 Niederman, Ga 02LT 13.18
14 Morgan, Luke 02NH 3.19m 11 Oduor, Aiden 02WT 13.20
15 Smith, Jacob 0248 3.06m 12" Depina Ill, Ma 02PC 13.65
16 McDonald, De BALL ND 13 L(?tspelch, Har 02AS 13.68
17 Crabtree, Brod KMTF ND 14 Hirzel, The(? 02WT 13.71
18 Martinez, Grey 02PC ND 15 Young, Benjan 02AS 13.72
19 Bess, Camden BALL ND 16 Zarate-Romero 02WT 13.88
20 Secley, Andrev 02WT ND 17 Danca}lse, O.w< 02AS 13.92
21 Williams, Deny 02FA ND 18 Qregmre-Alhs, 02AS 14.59
22 Chantre, Gabri 02FA ND 19 james II, leroy KMTE 15.74
23 Weinshel, Emn 02NH ND 20 Lucas V, John 02UN 16.30
24 Avasthi, Ananc 02MR ND 21 Fuller, Edw.ard 02HE 17.24
22 Resende, Aidai 02FA 19.34
Event 265 Shot Put 11-12 Division Boys 23 Pich, Mason 02UN NT
Name Team Seed Mark 24 Paonessa, Chai 02UN NT
1 Eliassaint, Mel 02BD 8.21m 25 Auston, Daseal BALL NT
2 Sullivan, Theo 02UN 7.62m 26 Tillen, Everett 02WT NT
3 Carvalho, Cay( 02PC 6.66m 27 Addeche, Islenr 02MO NT
4 Maier, Marsha 02NH 5.26m 28 Camelien, Natl 02BD NT
5 Tolwinski, Tyle 02UN ND 29 delgado, amari 02PC NT
6 Nyahkoon Jr., | 02PC ND 30 Carvalho, Paric 02PC NT
Event 237 Discus Throw 11-12 Division Boys Event 20 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
Name Team Seed Mark Name Team Seed Time
1 Sullivan, Theo: 02UN 20.10m 1 Christian, Isaia 027X 23.56
2 Pockoski, Mas 02UN 18.29m 2 Doran, Jacksor 02UN 24.34
3 Tolwinski, Tyle 02UN 12.19m 3 Huo, Bradley 02UN 24.58
4 Saint-Louis, A: 02LL 24.62

31

Paradacoste, M
Stephens, Willi
Heinrich, Justii
Klansek, Garet
Pich, Mason
Niederman, Ga
Estrada, Xavie
Jackson, Jalen
Depina III, Ma
Zarate-Romero
Carvalho, Cair
Hirzel, Theo
Green, Jackson
Story, Caleb
Kabilan, Kavin
Tillen, Everett
Fuller, Edward
Carvalho, Paric
Plante, Caleb
Camille, Nasir
Auston, Daseai
james II, leroy
Young, Benjan
Jones, Keith
Dancause, Ow¢
Mendez, Alyja
Camelien, Natl
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02LT
02BD
02MR
02UN
02UN
02LT
02PC
02FA
02PC
02WT
02PC
02WT
02WT
02NG
02FA
02WT
02HE
02PC
02UN
02LL
BALL
KMTF
02AS
02BD
02AS
02HE
02BD

25.50
26.18
26.64
26.66
26.78
26.92
27.75
28.05
28.38
29.26
30.48
31.20
31.68
32.89
34.61
36.10
37.61
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Event 32 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Time

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

Calderon, Seba
Doran, Jacksor
Camille, Nasir
Huo, Bradley
Saint-Louis, A:
Plante, Caleb
Paradacoste, M
Megjias, Urijah
Stephens, Willi
Duane, Ashton
Heinrich, Justii
Niederman, Ga
Dunford, Wesl
Mendez, Alyja
McDonough, C
Estrada, Xavie:
Carvalho, Cair
Krolak, Hamilt
Sullivan, Patric
Jones, Keith
Gregoire-Allis,
Phillips, Linco.
Durand, Isaac
Green, Jackson
Lenk, Leif
Kabilan, Kavin
Story, Caleb
Ferrante, Maso
Tillen, Everett

02UN
02UN
02LL
02UN
02LL
02UN
02LT
02LL
02BD
02HE
02MR
02LT
02SM
02HE
02MR
02PC
02PC
02UN
02GL
02BD
02AS
02GL
02IF
02WT
02LT
02FA
02NG
02NG
02WT

X51.21
53.40
53.43
53.90
55.31
55.37
55.90
56.80
57.90
59.00
59.07
59.15
59.63
59.63

1:00.00

1:01.33

1:02.44

1:05.00

1:06.00

1:06.00

1:06.12

1:07.70

1:10.56

1:11.07

1:15.87

1:16.57

1:23.65

1:29.03

1:32.00
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Event 32
30 Studer, Michae
31 Addeche, Isler

02GL

02MO
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USATF National Junior Olympic Track & Field Championships

«.. (400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys)

NT
NT

Event 44 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time

1 Camille, Nasir 02LL 2:11.72

2 McNaughton, ] 02GS 2:12.51

3 Klansek, Garet 02UN 2:15.00

4 Megjias, Urijah 02LL 2:15.11

5 Brown, Miles 02HE 2:16.53

6 Duane, Ashton 02HE 2:16.77

7 Behling, Rhys 02WT 2:22.76

8 Studer, Michae 02GL 2:23.73

9 Bearer, Mason 02HE 2:25.45

10 Duane, Camerc 02HE 2:25.67
11 Dao, Oliver 02WT 2:26.18
12 Martin, Brady 02PC 2:31.33
13 Riccio, Camer¢ 02HE 2:32.67
14 Sullivan, Patric 02GL 2:32.77
15 Watkins, Jonah 02WT 2:33.64
16 Taft, Nolan 02HE 2:36.37
17 Flynn, Noel 02UN 2:37.97
18 Durand, Isaac 02IF 2:39.00
19 Gregoire-Allis, 02AS 2:39.44
20 Kay, Christoph 02HE 2:40.91
21 Phillips, Linco 02GL 2:41.48
22 Fowle, Justin 02HE 2:42.99
23 Riester, Henry 02HE 2:43.59
24 Roberts, Zacha 02LT 2:44.23
25 Brinker, Trista) 02LT 2:48.63
26 Bures, Lincoln 02WT 2:52.00
27 Kabilan, Kavin 02FA 2:54.00
28 Gilfillan, Quen 02HE 2:54.69
29 Parent, Maxim 02LT 2:55.00
30 Lenk, Leif 02LT 3:00.38
31 Karthi Jr., Rag 02NG 3:01.25
32 O'Connell, Joh 02AS 3:35.62

Event 56 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time

1 McNaughton, ] 02GS 4:26.21
2 Bebinger, Trav 02UN 4:31.00
3 Green, Kiran 02WT 4:40.00
4 Studer, Michac 02GL 4:40.00
5 Behling, Rhys 02WT 4:47.00
6 Mogavero, Ryz 02HE 4:48.00
7 Duane, Ashton 02HE 4:55.00
8 Rokicki, Jacob 02UN 4:56.96
9 Flynn, Noel 02UN 4:58.00
10 Martin, Brady 02PC 5:00.00
11 Duane, Camert 02HE 5:00.00
12 Watkins, Jonah 02WT 5:05.00
13 McDonough, C 02MR 5:05.00
14 Taft, Nolan 02HE 5:10.00
15 Riccio, Camer¢ 02HE 5:25.00
16 Bures, Lincoln 02WT 5:58.00
17 Ferrante, Maso 02NG 6:14.07

Fitchburg State University
Performance List

18 Bearer, Mason 02HE NT
19 Parent, Maxim 02LT NT
20 Brown, Miles 02HE NT
21 Camargo, Mar« 02WT NT
22 Roberts, Zacha 02LT NT
23 Fowle, Justin 02HE NT
24 Kay, Christoph 02HE NT
25 Gilfillan, Quen 02HE NT
26 Riester, Henry 02HE NT
Event 66 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys
Name Team Seed Time
1 McNaughton, ] 02GS 9:40.00
2 Studer, Michae 02GL 9:43.48
3 Brown, Miles 02HE 10:27.49
4 Mogavero, Ryz 02HE 10:30.00
5 Rokicki, Jacob 02UN 10:43.37
6 Duane, Camer 02HE 10:53.63
7 Taft, Nolan 02HE 10:55.43
8 Riccio, Camer¢ 02HE 11:12.71
9 Kanagaraj, Ish: 02WT 11:16.72
10 Riester, Henry 02HE 12:18.77
11 Roberts, Zacha 02LT 12:26.56
12 Parent, Maxim 02LT NT
13 Camargo, Mar« 02WT NT
14 Kay, Christoph 02HE NT
15 Fowle, Justin 02HE NT
16 Bearer, Mason 02HE NT

Event 76 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time
1 Brennick, Natt 02LT 18.21
2 Scher, Isaiah 02UN 20.86
3 Lucas V, John 02UN 23.00
4 Butterfield, Co 02UN 23.10
5 Paonessa, Chai 02UN NT
6 Jackson, Jalen 02FA NT
7 Krolak, Hamilt 02UN NT

Event 85 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time
1 Brennick, Natl 02LT 31.42
2 Askjaer, Andre 02UN 32.87
3 Scher, Isaiah 02UN NT
4 Jackson, Jalen 02FA NT

Event 392 2000 Meter Steeplechase 13-14 Division Bo

Name Team Seed Time

1 Krolak, Hamilt 02UN NT

Event 113 4x400 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys

Team Relay Seed Time

1 02PC A 4:08.00

1) Carvalho, Cairo Depina III, Manuel
Carvalho, Parice Estrada, Xavier

2 02WT A 4:18.00
1) Behling, Rhys Green, Jackson
Watkins, Jonah Dao, Oliver

Event 207 High Jump 13-14 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

1 Dunford, Wesl
2 Ezzat, Theo

3 Brennick, Natl
4 Jackson, Jalen
5 Krolak, Hamilt
6 Butterfield, Co
7 Lenk, Leif

02SM 1.65m
02WT 1.55m
02LT 1.40m
02FA 1.40m
02UN NH
02UN NH
02LT NH

Event 213 Pole Vault 13-14 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

1 Askjaer, Andre
2 Smith, Jack

02UN 2.13m
02PP NH

Event 225 Long Jump 13-14 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

Christian, Isaia
Doran, Jacksor
Plante, Caleb
Klansek, Garet
Ezzat, Theo
Young, Benjan
Askjaer, Andre
Carvalho, Cair
Jewart, Nate
Brennick, Natt
Durand, Isaac
12 Sullivan, Patric
13 Story, Caleb
14 Green, Jackson
15 james II, leroy
16 Karthi Jr., Rag
17 O'Connell, Joh
18 Oduor, Aiden
19 Carvalho, Paric

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

02ZX 6.20m
02UN 5.79m
02UN 5.40m
02UN 5.19m
02WT 5.10m
02AS 4.68m
02UN 4.42m
02PC 4.30m
02NH 4.07m
02LT 4.03m
02IF 3.88m
02GL 3.88m
02NG 3.84m
02WT 3.45m
KMTF 3.35m
02NG 3.1lm
02AS 2.69m
02WT ND
02PC ND

Event 231 Triple Jump 13-14 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

1 Jewart, Nate
2 Story, Caleb

02NH 8.50m
02NG ND

Event 267 Shot Put 13-14 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

Lotspeich, Har
Rowley, Connc
Eaton, Anthon;
Justin, Carlos
Melto, Alexanc
Scher, Isaiah
Hirzel, Theo
Lashley, Jayde
Burton, Jacob
Tolwinski, Jacc
Seaha, Sam

12 Suarez Disla, 2
13 Brinker, Trista;
14 Kaiserman, Na
15 Resende, Aidai
16 Fuller, Edward

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

02AS 11.39m
02UN 11.19m
02FA 10.35m
02PC 10.02m
02AS 9.71m
02UN 9.40m
02WT 9.29m
02UN 8.73m
02AS 8.65m
02UN 7.93m
02AS 6.48m
02BD 6.41m
02LT 6.27m
02AS 5.93m
02FA 4.73m

02HE ND
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Event 267

17

Pierre, Aydenn

02BD

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:23 PM

USATF National Junior Olympic Track & Field Championships
Fitchburg State University
Performance List

«.. (Shot Put 13-14 Division Boys)

ND

Event 239 Discus Throw 13-14 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

15

17

Rowley, Connc
Lotspeich, Har
Melto, Alexanc
Lashley, Jayde
Justin, Carlos
Brinker, Trista)
Burton, Jacob
Tolwinski, Jacc
Suarez Disla, 2
Seaha, Sam
Lucas V, John
Ferrante, Maso
Eaton, Anthon;
Resende, Aidai
Butterfield, Co
Kaiserman, Na
Pierre, Aydenn

02UN
02AS
02AS
02UN
02PC
02LT
02AS
02UN
02BD
02AS
02UN
02NG
02FA
02FA
02UN
02AS
02BD

31.29m
27.02m
26.04m
25.90m
25.15m
22.89m
20.92m
19.41m
19.32m
19.26m
15.00m
13.86m

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

Event 255 Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

1 Oduor, Aiden 02WT 36.10m
2 Dunford, Wesl 02SM 34.75m
3 Clocher, Tyler 02UN 26.33m
4 Gregoire-Allis, 02AS 26.03m
5 Hirzel, Arthur 02WT 25.55m
6 Justin, Carlos 02PC 22.55m
7 Riester, Henry 02HE 21.44m
8 Seaha, Sam 02AS 18.55m
9 Osinski, Colby 02NG 17.88m
10 Fuller, Edward 02HE 16.17m
11 Karthi Jr., Rag 02NG 14.63m
12 O'Connell, Joh 02AS 10.34m
13 Suarez Disla, £ 02BD ND
14 Lotspeich, Har 02AS ND
Event 277 Outdoor Pentathlon 13-14 Division Boys

Name Team Points

1 Askjaer, Andre 02UN 2000
2 Brennick, Natl 02LT NP

Event 10 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys Prelims

Name Team Seed Time

1 Thomas, Rama 02ZX 11.11
2 Parshay, Tyler 02HE 11.12
3 Naughton, Gav 02UN 11.27
4 Fitzgerald, Rya 02UN 11.38
5 Chambers, Cay 02BD 11.39
6 Pawlik, Jack 02PC 11.44
7 D'Errico, Ryan 02LT 11.50
8 Derrig, Mason 02UN 11.53
9 Parshay, Jacob 02HE 11.61
10 Paterson, Henr 02UN 11.69
11 Crichlow, Jayd 02ZX 11.76
12 Swift, Christias 02BD 11.89

Ngo, Khang
Chang, Shengr
Raymond, Luc
Sango, Kelvon
Mojica Jr., Dar
Duvall, Jack
Kenney, Thom
Albert, Marc
Woo, Marcus
Li, Justin
Thompson, Ali
Kesanakurti, L
Carter, Brendo
Torres, Oscar
Mendoz, Marv
Agbo, Jeramial
Cepeda, Adriar
Feinberg, Jonal
Crabtree Jr., Sc
Riaz, Aziz
Yoeun, Sambo
Vuppuluri, Abl
Hurtado, Branc
Fuller, William
Britt, Jermeer
Sanchez, Robe

02BD
02ZX
02HE
02UN
02LT
02AS
02UN
02BD
02LL
02UN
02UN
02WT
02FA
BSTC
02WT
02NG
02HE
02NH
KMTF
02NH
02UN
02NH
BALL
02HE
02BD
02NG

11.90
11.92
11.92
11.96
11.96
11.98
12.00
12.00
12.04
12.10
12.20
12.36
12.40
12.50
12.54
12.60
12.95
13.67
13.75
14.47

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Event 22 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Time

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

Thomas, Rama
Derrig, Mason
Fitzgerald, Rya
D'Errico, Ryan
Rochefort, Jak«
Naughton, Gav
Parshay, Tyler
Mojica Jr., Dar
Paterson, Henr
Pawlik, Jack
Parshay, Jacob
Stoloff, Ryan
Swift, Christiai
Raymond, Luc
Fuller, William
Carter, Brendo
Chang, Shengr
Allen, Paxton
Thompson, Ali
Price, Malachi
Kesanakurti, L
Sango, Kelvon
Woo, Marcus
Kenney, Thom
Albert, Marc
Keenan, Andre
Brophy, Jaden
Thompson, Ca
Agbo, Jeramial
Mendoz, Marv

02ZX
02UN
02UN
02LT
02UN
02UN
02HE
02LT
02UN
02PC
02HE
02LT
02BD
02HE
02HE
02FA
02ZX
02UN
02UN
02ZX
02WT
02UN
02LL
02UN
02BD
02ZX
02CT
02UN
02NG
02WT

22.35
22.94
22.99
23.00
23.20
23.40
23.50
23.70
23.75
23.90
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.12
24.32
24.50
24.52
24.80
24.86
24.92
24.94
24.99
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.09
25.23
25.50
25.68
25.84
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31 Hernandez, Jac 02BD 26.00
32 Crabtree Jr., Sc KMTF 28.93
33 Clark-Alderma EATF 32.26
34 Sanchez, Robe 02NG NT
35 Britt, Jermeer 02BD NT
36 Vuppuluri, Abl 02NH NT
37 Cepeda, Adriai 02HE NT
38 Nabati-Goldm: 02CT NT
39 Dawn, Jeremia 02LL NT
Event 34 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Seed Time
1 Rokicki, Adam 02UN 51.77
2 Rochefort, Jaki 02UN 51.96
3 Garrison, Danr 02HE 52.00
4 D'Errico, Ryan 02LT 52.70
5 Stoloff, Ryan 02LT 52.70
6 Ramirez, Josht 02PC 54.14
7 Carter, Brendo 02FA 54.30
8 Mojica Jr., Dat 02LT 54.60
9 Kretschmar, Ai 02UN 54.66
10 Fuller, William 02HE 54.78
11 Walker, Liam 02MR 55.13
12 Keenan, Andre 027X 55.36
13 Brophy, Jaden 02CT 56.63
14 Raymond, Luc 02HE 57.02
15 Moyes II, Robe 02ZX 57.88
16 Dawn, Jeremia 02LL 57.95
17 Steffens, Jonah 02AS 58.21
18 Tomberg, Cole 02GS 59.72
19 Hernandez, Jac 02BD 1:00.00
20 Smith, William 02UN 1:00.92
21 Thompson, Ali 02UN 1:02.80
22 Cepeda, Adriai 02HE 1:05.76
23 Engelhardt, Al 02UN NT
24 Hurtado, Branc BALL NT
25 Woo, Marcus 02LL NT
26 Nabati-Goldm: 02CT NT
27 Vuppuluri, Abl 02NH NT
Event 46 800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Seed Time
1 Garrison, Danr 02HE 1:59.50
2 Valerio, John V 02ZX 2:00.23
3 Moyes II, Robe 02ZX 2:06.00
4 Rodrigues, Jah 02PC 2:07.00
5 Binnick, Harris 02UN 2:08.05
6 Dawn, Jeremia 02LL 2:10.00
7 Ramsdell, Jayl 02PC 2:16.00
8 Vezina, Shawn 02UN 2:17.00
9 Sullivan, Ryan 02HE 2:17.48
10 Geoffroy, Benj 02GS 2:21.70
11 Engelhardt, Br. 02UN 2:39.00
12 Stawasz, Charl 02AS 2:41.38
13 Eckner-Naylor 02GS NT

Event 58 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time
1 Mogavero, Tyl 02HE 4:06.00
2 Garrison, Danr 02HE 4:20.00
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Event 58 ... (1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys)
3 Sullivan, Ryan 02HE 4:44.24
4 Geoffroy, Benj 02GS 4:47.64
5 Arnold, Lucas 02UN 4:50.00
6 Smith, William 02UN 4:50.40
7 Vezina, Shawn 02UN 4:55.00
8 Graham, Aaror 02VR 4:57.00
9 Stawasz, Charl 02AS NT

Event 68 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time
1 Mogavero, Tyl 02HE 9:02.31
2 Binnick, Harris 02UN 10:00.00
3 Palmer, Bryce 02GS 10:11.00
4 Graham, Aaror 02VR 10:41.00
5 Sullivan, Ryan 02HE 10:50.70

Event 71 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time
1 Tandeih, Simo1 02BD 14.74
2 Li, Justin 02UN 16.09
3 Jamison, Ryan 02HE 16.12
4 Allen, Paxton 02UN 16.70
5 Crichlow, Jami 02ZX 17.26
6 Yoeun, Sambo 02UN NT

Event 80 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Time
1 Jamison, Ryan 02HE 56.00
2 Rokicki, Adam 02UN 59.34
3 Stoloff, Ryan 02LT 1:00.21
4 Allen, Paxton 02UN 1:01.00
5 Lipka, Henry 02UN 1:07.00
6 Ladd, Millan 02AS 1:08.03

Event 87 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 Division Boy

Name Team Seed Time
1 Brinker, Coher 02LT 6:33.53
2 Graham, Aaror 02VR 7:44.00
3 Vezina, Shawn 02UN NT

Event 101 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys

Team Relay Seed Time
1 02BD A NT
1) Swift, Christian Chambers, Cayden
Ngo, Khang Tandeih, Simon
Event 115 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys
Team Relay  Seed Time
1 02PC A 3:40.00

Rodrigues, Jahmel
Pawlik, Jack
4:35.66
Ladd, Millan
Steffens, Jonah

1) Ramirez, Joshua
Ramsdell, Jaylonte
2 02AS A

1) Duvall, Jack
Stawasz, Charles

Event 209 High Jump 15-16 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Jamison, Ryan 02HE 1.73m
2 Rich, Jay 02UN NH
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USATF National Junior Olympic Track & Field Championships

Fitchburg State University
Performance List

Event 215 Pole Vault 15-16 Division Boys

Event 245 Hammer Throw 15-16 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

Name

Team Seed Mark

1
2

Raney, Aidan
Mikulsky, Rya

02UN 3.96m
02PP 3.07m

Event 227 Long Jump 15-16 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

O 00 N AN AW N
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Torres, Oscar
Thomas, Rama
Crichlow, Jayd
Price, Malachi
Tomberg, Cole
Crichlow, Jami
Agbo, Jeramial
Kesanakurti, L
Clark-Alderma
Sanchez, Robe
Crabtree Jr., S¢
Riaz, Aziz
Walker, Liam

BSTC 6.46m
02ZX 6.40m
02ZX 5.94m
02ZX 5.49m
02GS 5.34m
02ZX 5.25m
02NG 52Im
02WT 5.04m
E4TF 4.93m
02NG ND
KMTF ND
02NH ND
02MR ND

Event 233 Triple Jump 15-16 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Torres, Oscar
Crichlow, Jayd
Crichlow, Jami
Ngo, Khang
Price, Malachi
Tomberg, Cole
Pawlik, Jack
Riaz, Aziz

BSTC 13.50m
02ZX 13.48m
02ZX 12.64m
02BD 12.30m
02ZX 11.29m
02GS 10.87m
02PC ND
02NH ND

Event 269 Shot Put 15-16 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

O 00 N AN AW N
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Thoun, Shamr¢
Eckner-Naylor
Mendoz, Marv
LeBoeuf, Konr
LeBoeuf, Garr¢
Geoffroy, Benj
Pierre, Andre
Evans, Ryan
Seaha, William
Toleos, Adam

020M 13.53m
02GS 11.22m
02WT 8.85m
02UN 7.77m
02UN 7.72m
02GS 7.32m
02BD ND
020M ND
02AS ND
02AS ND

Event 241 Discus Throw 15-16 Division Boys

Name Team Seed Mark
1 Evans, Ryan 020M 50.57m
2 Williams, Rayr 020M 39.24m
3 Thoun, Shamr¢ 020M 37.64m
4 Toleos, Adam 02AS 35.28m
5 Eckner-Naylor 02GS 33.12m
6 Rich, Ezra 02UN 32.92m
7 Larrivee, Jack 02UN 32.61m
8 Cross, Brady 02UN 31.07m
9 Hunter, Aiden 02UN 28.14m
10 Pelagio, Christ 02LT 23.00m
11 LeBoeuf, Garre 02UN 9.14m
12 Pierre, Andre 02BD ND
13 Seaha, William 02AS ND

1 Thoun, Shamr¢
2 Evans, Ryan

3 Larrivee, Jack

4 Williams, Rayr
5 Pelagio, Christ
6 Toleos, Adam

7 Harris Jr, Andr
8 Seaha, William

020M
020M
02UN
020M
02LT
02AS
02FA
02AS

65.43m
58.67m
44.81m
43.43m
34.00m
ND
ND
ND

Event 257 Javelin Throw 15-16 Division Boys

Name

Team Seed Mark

Toleos, Adam
Eckner-Naylor
Chase, Kenji
Robin, Hunter
Thompson, Ca
Palmer, Bryce
Fuller, William
Ertel, Vincenzc
LeBoeuf, Garr¢
Eckner-Naylor
Vitelli, Salvato
Seaha, William

O 00 N AN AW N

—_ = =
N = O

02AS
02GS
02HE
02UN
02UN
02GS
02HE
02UN
02UN
02GS
02MR
02AS

45.34m
44.06m
42.95m
41.52m
36.00m
35.96m
35.92m
29.70m
27.51m

ND

ND

ND

Event 12 100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

Prelims

Name

Team Seed Time

Andrade, Luca
Simmons, Cad
Guthrie Jr., Ch
Omisore, Iyant
Parker-Sharpe,
Stringer, Samu
Kwiatek, Ray
Leonard I, Jayc
Qureshi, Gabri
Harding, Marc
Leandro Reync
12 Malik, Nyle

13 Unamka, Chidi
14 Cruz, Ashton
15 Aceto, Joshua
16 Snyder, Desmc
17 Bobowski, Jac
18 Askjaer, Natha
19 Eigen I, Max
20 Simmons, Avel
21 Thorne, Ethan
22 Potter V, Charl
23 Johnson I, Con
24 Fahnbulleh, Ja
25 Nguyen, Marti:
26 Thorne, Aidan
27 McKeen, Shan
28 soucy, mathieu
29 Noble, Andrew
30 Domilici, Max
31 Gu, Andrew
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02ZX
02ZX
02PC
02BD
02PC
02UN
02HE
02UN
57UN
02ZX
02PC
02UN
02BD
02UN
02PC
02UN
02IF
02UN
02UN
02UN
02UN
02PC
02UN
02BD
02UN
02UN
02HE
02UN
02PC
02WT
02UN

10.58
10.69
10.70
10.70
10.76
10.80
10.80
10.88
10.94
11.00
11.04
11.04
11.16
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.39
11.44
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.60
11.63
11.64
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Event 12 ... (100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men Pr
32 Gomez, Jaden 02HE 11.66
33 Phillip, Naya 02UN 11.69
34 Bernard, Jean 02BD 11.80
35 Empey, Owen 02HE 11.99
36 Testa, Jake E4TF 12.20
37 Sem, Achilles 02LT 12.35
38 Smith T I, H KMTF 12.50
39 Barbieri, Maso 02HE NT

Event 24 200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

Name Team Seed Time

1 Parker-Sharpe, 02PC 21.51
2 Monteiro, Ame 02FA 21.98
3 Guthrie Jr., Ch 02PC 22.10
4 Omisore, Iyant 02BD 22.10
5 Kwiatek, Ray 02HE 22.20
6 Juric, Luka 02UN 22.26
7 Barros, Rick 02BD 22.30
8 Leonard I, Jayc 02UN 22.34
9 Snyder, Desmc 02UN 22.38
10 Simmons, Cad: 027X 22.41
11 Leandro Reync 02PC 22.50
12 Leomensah, Tt 02PC 22.50
13 Potter VI, Char 02PC 22.57
14 Qureshi, Gabri 57UN 22.61
15 Cruz, Ashton 02UN 22.66
16 Malik, Nyle 02UN 22.69
17 Barbieri, Nicol 02UN 22.80
18 Melenciano, EI 02HE 22.80
19 Stringer, Samu 02UN 22.80
20 Lago, Noah BSTC 22.83
21 tavares, devan 02PC 23.00
22 Crear, Colby 02HE 23.15
23 Eigen I, Max 02UN 23.30
24 Bobowski, Jac 02IF 23.40
25 Gomez, Jaden 02HE 23.47
26 Thorne, Ethan 02UN 23.48
27 Domilici, Max 02WT 23.48
28 Driggs, Niguel 02BD 23.50
29 Unamka, Chidi 02BD 23.60
30 McKeen, Shan 02HE 23.61
31 soucy, mathieu 02UN 23.63
32 Testa, Jake E4TF 23.70
33 Wawersik, Eli 02UN 23.70
34 Johnson I, Con 02UN 23.76
35 Bernard, Jean 02BD 23.80
36 Empey, Owen 02HE 23.80
37 Barton, Zachar 02HE 23.90
38 Phillip, Naya 02UN 24.00
39 Simmons, Avel 02UN 24.01
40 Thorne, Aidan 02UN 24.20
41 Noble, Andrew 02PC 24.22
42 Alston Jr., Tont 02LL 25.19
43 Barbieri, Maso 02HE NT
44 Smith IIT I, H KMTF NT
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Event 36 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

2 Andrade, Luca 02ZX 14.70
3 Crear, Colby 02HE 15.07
4 Hosman, Tighe 02UN 15.35
5 Barton, Zachar 02HE 15.49
6 Krasco III, Mit 02UN 15.59
7 Webber, James 02UN 15.94
8 Miller, Ryan 02UN 16.42
9 Priest, Dylan 02ZX 16.60
10 Woods, Sean 02UN 17.35
11 Deepak, Aarya 02UN 17.70
12 Jones, Isaac 02HE 17.90
13 Dumas, Sam 02UN 18.07
14 Askjaer, Natha 02UN 19.00

Event 81 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Men

Name Team Seed Time
1 Melenciano, El 02HE 54.50
2 Crear, Colby 02HE 56.00
3 Hosman, Tighe 02UN 57.60
4 Priest, Dylan 02ZX 57.84
5 Powell, Aiden 02UN 57.90
6 Bearden, Antoi 02PC 59.00
7 Webber, James 02UN 59.44
8 Barton, Zachar 02HE 59.56
9 Jones, Isaac 02HE 1:02.64

Event 89 2000 Meter Steeplechase 17-18 Division Mer

Name Team Seed Time

Name Team Seed Time

1 Leomensah, Tt 02PC 49.00
2 Kwiatek, Ray 02HE 49.30
3 Snyder, Desmc 02UN 49.73
4 McNeil, Joey 02UN 50.13
5 Monteiro, Ame 02FA 50.25
6 Aceto, Joshua 02PC 50.50
7 Parker-Sharpe, 02PC 50.64
8 Harrison, Cai 02BD 51.38
9 tavares, devan 02PC 51.44
10 Barbieri, Nicol 02UN 51.60
11 Martin, Conno 02HE 51.80
12 Stick, Matthew 02UN 52.20
13 Empey, Owen 02HE 52.25
14 Akan-Disu, Da 02UN 52.80
15 McKeen, Shan 02HE 52.83
16 Gomez, Jaden 02HE 53.37
17 Dunker, Chase 02BD 53.50
18 Jorge, Dominic 02BD 53.50
19 Mikulsky, Natl 02HE 54.03
20 Alston Jr., Ton; 02LL 54.37
21 Allard, Micah 02UN 54.43
22 Kanaracus, Hel 02BD 56.20
23 Barbieri, Maso 02HE NT
Event 48 800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Seed Time

1 Brenn, Dylan 02HE 1:54.34
2 Tavares, Ben 02UN 1:55.12
3 Mikulsky, Natl 02HE 1:56.05
4 Cunha, Joao V- 02HE 1:57.00
5 Guenard, Bren: 02HE 2:00.29
6 Madadi, Soum 02UN 2:01.52
7 Allard, Micah 02UN 2:03.59
8 Martin, Conno 02HE 2:04.98
9 Alston Jr., Ton; 02LL 2:07.00
10 Ortega Jr, Gere 02HE 2:13.10
11 Tillen, Joantha 02WT 2:17.34
12 Knapp, Lukas 02HE 2:25.23

Event 60 1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men

1 Currier, Gunne 02GS 6:40.00

Event 103 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Men

Team Relay Seed Time

1 02BD A 42.00

1) Omisore, Ivanuoluwa Barros, Rick
Fahnbulleh, Jaquin Unamka, Chidubem
2 02PC A 43.00

1) tavares, devan Leomensah, Thaden
Potter VI, Charles Parker-Sharpe, Alonso

Event 117 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Men

Team Relay Seed Time

1 02BD A 3:30.00

1) Driggs, Niguel Dunker, Chase
Jorge, Dominic Harrison, Cai

Name Team Seed Time Event 211 High Jump 17-18 Division Men
1 Brenn, Dylan 02HE 4:06.00 Name Team Seed Mark
2 Mikulsky, Natl 02HE 4:17.29 1 Andrade, Luca 027X 2.03m
3 Guenard, Bren 02HE 4:20.00 2 Serifovic, Imra 022X 2.0lm
4 Martin, Conno, 02HE 4:30.00 3 Levine-Fried, J 02BD 1.95m
5 Ortega Jr, Gere 02HE 4:40.00 4 Simmons, Cad 027X 1.90m
6 Tillen, Joantha 02WT 4:40.85 5 Potter V, Charl 02PC 1.88m
7 Knapp, Lukas 02HE NT 6 Patrone, Sean 02UN 1.88m
L. 7 Brazeau, Chris 02UN 1.85m
Event 70 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men 8 Stevens, Owen 02UN 1.85m
Name Team Seed Time 9 Harding, Marc 027X 1.83m
1 G.uenard, Bren 02HE 9:30.00 10 Bingham, And 02UN 1.78m
2 Tillen, Joantha 02WT 10:12.10 11 Woods, Sean 02UN 1.73m
3 Knapp, Lukas O2HE — 11:15.83 12 Askjaer, Natha 02UN 1.70m
Event 72 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Men 13 Nguyen, Marti 02UN 1.50m
Name Team Seed Time 14 Dwyer, Alex 02UN NH

1 Melenciano, El 02HE 14.50
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Event 217 Pole Vault 17-18 Division Men

Event 271 Shot Put 17-18 Division Men

Name

Team Seed Mark

Name

Team Seed Mark
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Dean, Carson
Bradshaw, Mu
Velez, Daniel
Chan, Alexand
Skilton, Ben
Woo, Mitchell
Mulkerin, Brog
Miller, Ryan
Eastwood, Tho
Chang, Eric
Hosein, Dylan
Campanile, Ra
Dwyer, Alex

02PP 4.42m
02PP 4.34m
02PP 4.27m
02PP 4.11lm
02PP 3.96m
02UN 3.96m
02PP 3.8Im
02UN 3.73m
02UN 3.38m
02PP 3.35m
02UN 3.20m
02UN NH
02UN NH

Event 229 Long Jump 17-18 Division Men

Name

Team Seed Mark

O 00 N AN AW N
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Stevens, Owen
Guthrie Jr., Ch
Dabanka, Joshi
Leonard I, Jayc
Thorne, Aidan
Schobel, Hunte
Bearden, Anto1
McCarthy, Lia;
Askjaer, Natha
Woods, Sean
Nguyen, Marti:
Parodos, Zache
Johnson I, Con
Jebara, Charbe
Domilici, Max
Idahor, Caleb
Levine-Fried, J
Deepak, Aarya
Smith T I, H
Sem, Achilles
Boswell Jr, Tyr

02UN 7.11m
02PC 6.98m
02PC 6.83m
02UN 6.65m
02UN 6.60m
02UN 6.59m
02PC 6.55m
02UN 6.41m
02UN 6.40m
02UN 6.32m
02UN 6.22m
02UN 6.21m
02UN 5.85m
02UN 5.79m
02WT 5.70m
02BD 5.60m
02BD 5.50m
02UN 5.40m
KMTF ND
02LT ND
02ZX ND

Event 235 Triple Jump 17-18 Division Men

Name

Team Seed Mark
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Boswell Jr, Tyr
Krasco III, Mit
Harding, Marc
Dabanka, Josh
Levine-Fried, J
Schobel, Hunte
Woods, Sean

Nguyen, Marti:
Akan-Disu, Da
Jebara, Charbe
Parodos, Zache
Bearden, Antoi
Idahor, Caleb

Thorne, Aidan
Brazeau, Chris

02ZX 13.50m
02UN 13.44m
02ZX 13.1lm
02PC 13.00m
02BD 13.00m
02UN 12.93m
02UN 12.90m
02UN 12.68m
02UN 12.30m
02UN 12.27m
02UN 12.19m
02PC 12.03m
02BD 11.50m
02UN 10.97m
02UN ND
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Wolfenden, Br:
Prasanna, Kavi
Richards, Joshi
Borges, Seth
Idahor, Caleb
Boyle, Dylan
Luke, Ryan
Beaudry, Adan
Elchami, Philli
Reloj, John
Driver, Brando
Allen, Owen
Fitzsimmons, #
Giuliano, Matt
Spira, Owen

020M 17.34m

02UN 14.63m
02UN 13.36m
02UN 12.00m
02BD 11.80m
02WT 11.76m

020M 11.40m
020M 11.16m

02UN 11.13m
02UN 10.34m
02UN ND
020M ND
02UN ND
020M ND
020M ND

Event 243 Discus Throw 17-18 Division Men

Name

Team Seed Mark
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Event 247 Hammer Throw 17-18 Division Men

Prasanna, Kavi
Wolfenden, Br:
Allen, Owen
Spira, Owen
Beaudry, Adan
Boyle, Dylan
Reloj, John
Prasanna, Taru
Borges, Seth
Richards, Joshi
Anastas, Anthc
Fitzsimmons, #
Driver, Brando

02UN 43.56m
020M 41.55m
020M 40.67m
020M 40.06m
020M 39.65m
02WT 38.43m

02UN 35.79m
02UN 35.00m
02UN 33.60m
02UN 30.43m
02AS 28.45m
02UN ND
02UN ND

Name

Team Seed Mark
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DelSasso, Zack
Giuliano, Matt
Spira, Owen
Allen, Owen
Beaudry, Adan
Colucci, Anthc
Chafouleas, Jai
Wolfenden, Br:
Luke, Ryan
Prasanna, Kavi
Borges, Seth
Mulholland, B:
LeDonne, Rapl
Prasanna, Taru
Driver, Brando

02UN 68.41m
020M 66.88m
020M 65.96m
020M 62.71m
020M 60.25m
02UN 60.10m
02UN 56.50m
020M 56.18m
020M 52.41m
02UN 52.00m
02UN 51.43m
02UN 45.80m
02UN 41.55m
02UN 36.63m
02UN ND

Event 259 Javelin Throw 17-18 Division Men

Name

Team Seed Mark

O N N O

Sloan, Scott

Chafouleas, Jai
Haroutunian, J
Thompson, Sai
Anastas, Anthc

02UN 57.89m
02UN 54.21m
02HE 53.52m
02UN 46.03m
02AS 40.72m

6 LeBoeuf, Aide:
7 Elchami, Philli
8 Potter VI, Chat
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02UN 39.98m
02UN 39.59m
02PC ND



